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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Patrick Ford           M2024         1/64       17:07    5:30       17:05
2     Joe Gajewski           M2024         2/64       17:42    5:41       17:38
3     James Acklin           M5054         1/52       17:46    5:43       17:46
4     John Dorian            M1519         1/36       17:49    5:44       17:48
5     Grant Bushue           M2024         3/64       18:22    5:54       18:19
6     Arturo Garcia          M4044         1/59       18:58    6:06       18:56
7     Joseph Wilkey          M2529         1/84       19:19    6:07       18:58
8     Montes Columba         F2529        1/218       19:16    6:12       19:14
9     Jacob Coutre           M2024         4/64       19:56    6:17       19:30
10    Anna Hall              F1519         1/61       19:44    6:19       19:37
11    Charlie Lutz           M3034         1/63       21:01    6:28       20:05
12    Tim Smith              M4549         1/60       20:25    6:35       20:25
13    Jeremy Hogan           M3034         2/63       20:43    6:39       20:39
14    James Caspary          M1314         1/34       20:41    6:39       20:39
15    Brent Kennicott        M1314         2/34       20:47    6:41       20:45
16    Devin Lyons            M1519         2/36       20:56    6:42       20:47
17    Whitney Maninfior      F1314         1/22       21:13    6:43       20:52
18    David Morrison         M2024         5/64       21:07    6:45       20:56
19    Daniel Fletcher        M2529         2/84       21:21    6:46       21:01
20    Cody Lacrosse          M1519         3/36       21:09    6:46       21:01
21    Morghan Waage          F1112         1/41       21:12    6:47       21:02
22    Douglas Burgett        M2529         3/84       21:17    6:47       21:03
23    Abby Lawton            F1519         2/61       21:10    6:48       21:07
24    Joshua Markiewicz      M2529         4/84       21:44    6:49       21:11
25    Teresa Sonka           F2024        1/166       22:18    6:50       21:12
26    John Dickey            M5559         1/39       21:22    6:51       21:17
27    Grason Poling          M1314         3/34       21:26    6:53       21:23
28    Ivan Fink              M5559         2/39       21:29    6:54       21:26
29    Zachary Reynolds       M1112         1/33       21:34    6:55       21:29
30    Ben Vandeursen         M2024         6/64       22:02    6:56       21:30
31    Nimesh Avashia         M1314         4/34       21:35    6:56       21:31
32    Samuel Rosenberg       M2024         7/64       21:50    6:57       21:33
33    Jose Romero            M2529         5/84       21:44    6:57       21:36
34    Lynford Goddard        M3034         3/63       21:55    6:58       21:38
35    Bill Reimer            M5054         2/52       21:54    6:59       21:42
36    Corey Thompsen         M1112         2/33       23:06    7:00       21:42
37    Nick Branham           M1519         4/36       22:13    7:00       21:43
38    Jeffrey Schroder       M3034         4/63       21:54    7:00       21:43
39    Erik McDuffie          M3539         1/58       21:48    7:01       21:45
40    Nathan Cain            M1519         5/36       23:00    7:01       21:47
41    Allen Parrish          M2529         6/84       21:55    7:01       21:48
42    Walt Hoult             M3539         2/58       22:20    7:03       21:53
43    Ron Schweinberg        M5054         3/52       21:54    7:03       21:54
44    Shelly Adcock          F4549        1/108       22:01    7:04       21:58
45    Keith Bohlin           M2024         8/64       22:33    7:05       21:59
46    Adam Weis              M2024         9/64       24:53    7:06       22:01
47    Indy Whalen            M1314         5/34       22:13    7:07       22:05
48    Jason Venckus          M3034         5/63       22:44    7:08       22:09
49    Steven Thompsen        M4044         2/59       23:37    7:10       22:14
50    Andrew Whalen          M1519         6/36       23:02    7:11       22:18
51    Brent Vargo            M3034         6/63       22:20    7:11       22:18
52    Eric Weis              M2529         7/84       22:24    7:12       22:22
53    Phillip Hitson         M3539         3/58       22:26    7:13       22:23
54    Edward Roy             M6064         1/16       24:22    7:14       22:27
55    Matthew Emadi          M2529         8/84       23:02    7:14       22:28
56    Christopher Surber     M2024        10/64       22:59    7:15       22:31
57    Steven Morse           M1519         7/36       22:46    7:15       22:31
58    Michelle Branham       F4044        1/128       23:02    7:15       22:31
59    Brett Bjork            M4549         2/60       24:18    7:15       22:31
60    Guy Diehl              M2024        11/64       22:39    7:15       22:32
61    James Piatt            M3034         7/63       23:04    7:16       22:33
62    Scott Silverman        M3539         4/58       22:36    7:16       22:34
63    Cory Richmond          M3034         8/63       23:02    7:17       22:37
64    Bryan Rader            M2024        12/64       22:53    7:18       22:40
65    Jerry Giuliano         M4549         3/60       22:46    7:18       22:40
66    Isaac Kasten           M1112         3/33       22:50    7:20       22:45
67    Mike Hubbard           M2024        13/64       23:12    7:20       22:46
68    Joyce Twardock         F4549        2/108       23:39    7:20       22:46
69    Eric Duchinsky         M4549         4/60       23:04    7:21       22:49
70    Candice Thezan         F3034        1/169       23:14    7:21       22:50
71    Richard Lo Dolce       M2024        14/64       23:02    7:23       22:54
72    Ryan James             M2024        15/64       23:07    7:24       22:58
73    Jeffrey Hatch          M4044         3/59       23:10    7:25       23:00
74    Theresa Welle          F1314         2/22       23:08    7:25       23:01
75    Vinay Shanbhag         M1112         4/33       23:09    7:26       23:05
76    Marisa Novara          F3539        1/149       23:17    7:26       23:05
77    Jimmy Mangan           M1314         6/34       23:59    7:26       23:06
78    Mark Wertz             M2529         9/84       25:05    7:27       23:09
79    Richard Hogan          M4549         5/60       23:39    7:27       23:09
80    Gary Schmitz           M4549         6/60       24:09    7:28       23:12
81    Kurt Eheart            M4549         7/60       23:31    7:28       23:12
82    Lindsay Petrushkevich  F1519         3/61       23:32    7:28       23:12
83    Dax Earl               M1519         8/36       23:29    7:29       23:14
84    Ryan Anderson          M2529        10/84       24:03    7:30       23:16
85    Tom Fleming            M5054         4/52       23:39    7:30       23:18
86    Kim Kovich             F3539        2/149       23:31    7:31       23:20
87    Amber Mojonnier        F3034        2/169       23:34    7:32       23:24
88    Maridale Palmer        F5054         1/99       23:34    7:32       23:24
89    Madisyn Waage          F1112         2/41       23:35    7:33       23:25
90    Matt Anderson          M2529        11/84       23:37    7:34       23:28
91    Matt Nall              M1519         9/36       24:17    7:36       23:36
92    Alicia Pettyjohn       F2024        2/166       23:43    7:36       23:36
93    Jamie Spratt           F3034        3/169       23:52    7:38       23:41
94    Tece Hendrickson       F3539        3/149       23:50    7:38       23:43
95    Dhairav Vakil          M1112         5/33       24:45    7:39       23:43
96    Benjamin Unander       M2529        12/84       25:22    7:39       23:45
97    Var Lordahl            M2529        13/84       24:14    7:39       23:45
98    John Ferguson          M3539         5/58       25:23    7:39       23:46
99    Jeff Lattimer          M4044         4/59       23:54    7:40       23:47
100   Ken Krozel             M3034         9/63       26:01    7:40       23:48
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101   Weston Poling          M1112         6/33       23:52    7:40       23:49
102   Jason Hamilton         M2024        16/64       24:54    7:40       23:49
103   Douglas Johnson        M5559         3/39       24:26    7:41       23:51
104   Nancy Lundin           F1519         4/61       24:07    7:42       23:55
105   Jaki Vipond            F1112         3/41       24:52    7:42       23:55
106   Mary Swartz            F2529        2/218       24:46    7:43       23:58
107   Tyler Kirkwood         M2024        17/64       25:00    7:43       23:59
108   Aaron Cable            M1112         7/33       25:41    7:44       24:01
109   Patrick Meyer          M4044         5/59       24:41    7:45       24:03
110   Robert Segriff         M3034        10/63       25:04    7:45       24:05
111   Daniel Nevill          M2024        18/64       25:43    7:45       24:05
112   Grant Buennemeyer      M0110         1/35       24:22    7:47       24:08
113   Taryn Buennemeyer      F1112         4/41       24:23    7:47       24:10
114   Mary Murphy            F4044        2/128       24:52    7:47       24:10
115   Jd Lafayette           M1314         7/34       24:20    7:47       24:11
116   Jose Oliveira          M4549         8/60       26:56    7:47       24:11
117   Eric Brueckner         M2024        19/64       24:56    7:47       24:11
118   Colin Bishop           M1314         8/34       24:16    7:48       24:12
119   Melissa Russell        F2024        3/166       24:55    7:48       24:13
120   Ashley Lafayette       F1112         5/41       24:22    7:48       24:13
121   Andrew Nevill          M2024        20/64       25:52    7:48       24:13
122   Cale Doubet            M3539         6/58       25:15    7:48       24:14
123   Mark Schindlbeck       M2529        14/84       24:23    7:48       24:14
124   Jeremy Schmitz         M1519        10/36       25:34    7:49       24:15
125   Sanjiv Avashia         M5054         5/52       24:20    7:49       24:15
126   Samuel Durkin          M1314         9/34       25:09    7:49       24:16
127   David Horn             M0110         2/35       25:57    7:49       24:17
128   Bill Buttlar           M4044         6/59       25:12    7:50       24:18
129   Elizabeth Foste        F2024        4/166       24:48    7:50       24:19
130   Shannan Boland         F2529        3/218       24:43    7:50       24:20
131   Rob Johnson            M3034        11/63       24:39    7:51       24:22
132   Cynthia Porter         F3539        4/149       24:43    7:51       24:22
133   Trevor Litwiller       M1519        11/36       25:57    7:51       24:22
134   Brett Porter           M3539         7/58       24:43    7:51       24:23
135   Natalie Petrushkevich  F2024        5/166       24:56    7:51       24:23
136   Michael Briggs         M2529        15/84       24:31    7:52       24:25
137   Nicole Mannen          F1314         3/22       24:47    7:52       24:26
138   Joe Lanphear           M1519        12/36       25:18    7:53       24:28
139   Zachary Cameron        M3539         8/58       24:49    7:53       24:30
140   Tara Swift             F2024        6/166       24:49    7:54       24:31
141   Kris Kleiss            M3034        12/63       25:08    7:54       24:31
142   Josh Karr              M2529        16/84       25:37    7:54       24:32
143   Travis Bennett         M2024        21/64       26:42    7:54       24:33
144   Laura Salo             F1112         6/41       24:52    7:54       24:33
145   Luke Zimmerman         M1519        13/36       25:23    7:55       24:34
146   Kara McConkey          F2024        7/166       24:53    7:55       24:35
147   Katherine Grace        F2024        8/166       24:51    7:55       24:36
148   Bill Vliek             M2529        17/84       25:40    7:56       24:39
149   Carol Hatfield         F5054         2/99       25:56    7:56       24:39
150   Matthew Gadbury        M2024        22/64       24:52    7:57       24:41
151   Talon Ipox             M2024        23/64       26:49    7:57       24:41
152   Michael Mangan         M5559         4/39       25:33    7:57       24:42
153   Tim Ellis              M4549         9/60       26:53    7:58       24:43
154   Annette Campbell       F4549        3/108       25:43    7:58       24:44
155   Scott Davis            M3539         9/58       25:19    7:59       24:48
156   John Savio             M1519        14/36       26:31    8:00       24:49
157   Donna Slomczysnki      F3034        4/169       25:25    8:00       24:49
158   Jake Holian            M1314        10/34       24:54    8:00       24:50
159   Caleb Gurujal          M1519        15/36       26:32    8:00       24:52
160   Sheldon Katz           M5054         6/52       25:45    8:01       24:53
161   Sarah Lafayette        F0110         1/32       25:04    8:01       24:54
162   Kyle Kowall            M2024        24/64       25:04    8:02       24:56
163   Jared Jones            M1519        16/36       25:14    8:03       24:59
164   Bill Innes             M3539        10/58       25:56    8:03       25:00
165   Mike Barry             M4044         7/59       25:34    8:03       25:00
166   Hayley Lockwood        F1519         5/61       25:14    8:04       25:01
167   Ellen Prentice         F2024        9/166       31:30    8:04       25:01
168   Gregory Pluta          M3539        11/58       25:07    8:04       25:01
169   Tim Shedelbower        M4549        10/60       26:07    8:04       25:02
170   Don Wisnasky Jr        M3539        12/58       25:38    8:04       25:03
171   David Van Vooren       M5054         7/52       25:14    8:04       25:03
172   Andrew Drackley        M1314        11/34       27:30    8:04       25:03
173   Paul Seeley            M1314        12/34       27:31    8:04       25:03
174   Adam Blickem           M3034        13/63       26:03    8:05       25:06
175   Gregory Fink           M5054         8/52       25:53    8:05       25:06
176   Eric Bunders           M4044         8/59       25:16    8:06       25:09
177   Lee Diehl              M5054         9/52       25:17    8:07       25:12
178   Gerry Brooks           M4549        11/60       25:16    8:07       25:13
179   Jessy Sandoval         F1112         7/41       25:44    8:09       25:17
180   Stan Redden            M4549        12/60       26:03    8:09       25:18
181   Jennifer Bjork         F1519         6/61       27:06    8:09       25:19
182   Zachary Sabo           M2529        18/84       25:24    8:10       25:21
183   Nicholas Hogren        M2529        19/84       26:47    8:10       25:21
184   John Coleman           M2529        20/84       27:58    8:10       25:21
185   Tyler Schortgen        M1519        17/36       25:29    8:10       25:23
186   Ryann Monahan          F2529        4/218       25:52    8:11       25:23
187   Martin Lockmiller      M4044         9/59       26:08    8:11       25:25
188   Shelly Mack            F4044        3/128       26:05    8:11       25:26
189   Julia Welle            F1112         8/41       25:32    8:11       25:26
190   Catherine Seebauer     F1112         9/41       25:32    8:11       25:26
191   Spencer Bankhead       M1314        13/34       25:57    8:12       25:26
192   Madeleine Nelson       F0110         2/32       25:33    8:12       25:26
193   Angelo Ramos           M3034        14/63       25:55    8:12       25:27
194   Ryan Hypke             M2024        25/64       27:26    8:13       25:29
195   Lanny Lobdell          M6569          1/5       25:53    8:13       25:29
196   Katie Wallenfang       F2024       10/166       25:45    8:13       25:31
197   Ellen Zimmerman        F3034        5/169       25:48    8:13       25:31
198   Dawson Poling          M0110         3/35       25:36    8:14       25:33
199   Scott Whitsitt         M4549        13/60       26:24    8:14       25:33
200   Robert Taylor          M3539        13/58       27:42    8:14       25:34
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201   Steven Fiscus          M3034        15/63       27:42    8:14       25:34
202   Jason Giuliano         M1314        14/34       25:39    8:14       25:35
203   Dustin Sweet           M2024        26/64       26:06    8:14       25:35
204   Jamie Roberts          F1519         7/61       25:46    8:15       25:37
205   Doug Davis             M3539        14/58       26:02    8:15       25:37
206   Sean Dinyari           M2024        27/64       27:03    8:15       25:37
207   Alex Giuliano          M1314        15/34       25:44    8:15       25:38
208   Lisa Combs-Yowell      F4044        4/128       26:18    8:16       25:39
209   Mayand Vakil           M1519        18/36       26:02    8:16       25:40
210   Christopher Ehley      M2024        28/64       27:06    8:16       25:41
211   Robbin Veitengruber    F4044        5/128       26:37    8:17       25:43
212   Benjamin Moreland      M3034        16/63       27:11    8:18       25:45
213   Joni Bolen             F4044        6/128       27:05    8:18       25:45
214   Taylor Kinney          M0110         4/35       26:21    8:18       25:45
215   Grant Farchmin         M1314        16/34       27:48    8:18       25:46
216   Brad Lawton            M3539        15/58       25:55    8:18       25:46
217   Reid Farchmin          M1519        19/36       27:48    8:18       25:46
218   Tara Cordry            F3539        5/149       25:51    8:18       25:47
219   Charles Bohall         M3034        17/63       27:56    8:18       25:47
220   Anne Storsved          F3539        6/149       26:15    8:18       25:47
221   Katie Knapp            F2529        5/218       26:03    8:18       25:48
222   Leslie Loboda          F3539        7/149       25:59    8:19       25:48
223   Nathan Johnson         M1314        17/34       26:27    8:19       25:49
224   Linda Aubert           F5054         3/99       26:44    8:20       25:51
225   Keith Fruehling        M4044        10/59       27:44    8:20       25:51
226   Zachary Taylor         M1519        20/36       26:50    8:20       25:52
227   Don Luman              M6064         2/16       26:38    8:20       25:53
228   Jimmy Paden            M4044        11/59       26:25    8:20       25:53
229   Greg Murphy            M1519        21/36       26:58    8:21       25:54
230   William Pierce         M4044        12/59       26:20    8:21       25:54
231   Gonzalo Perez          M5559         5/39       26:10    8:21       25:55
232   Vincent Short          M3539        16/58       27:28    8:21       25:55
233   Shane Remington        M1519        22/36       28:40    8:21       25:56
234   Adam Johari            M2024        29/64       27:11    8:21       25:56
235   Joe Roggi              M4549        14/60       28:50    8:21       25:56
236   Dawn Stokes            F4044        7/128       27:08    8:22       25:57
237   Matthew Daulton        M2024        30/64       27:26    8:22       25:58
238   Geoffrey Dehler        M2024        31/64       26:06    8:22       25:59
239   Elizabeth Sickman      F2529        6/218       26:39    8:22       25:59
240   Katie Korder           F2024       11/166       26:42    8:23       26:01
241   Hailan Shanbhag        F0110         3/32       26:07    8:23       26:02
242   Daniel Benedetto       M1112         8/33       26:30    8:23       26:03
243   Thomas Peisker         M1314        18/34       27:30    8:23       26:03
244   Jeremy Kemball         M1519        23/36       27:41    8:24       26:05
245   Erin Ritter            F1112        10/41       26:56    8:24       26:05
246   Derek A Liebert        M3539        17/58       27:10    8:24       26:06
247   Ben Quinn              M2529        21/84       27:13    8:24       26:06
248   Allie Johnson          F2529        7/218       26:29    8:25       26:08
249   Denise Rodriguez       F5054         4/99       26:41    8:26       26:10
250   Mark Shapiro           M2529        22/84       26:34    8:26       26:10
251   Katy Wampler           F2529        8/218       26:35    8:26       26:10
252   Mark Faith             M6064         3/16       26:22    8:26       26:11
253   Daniel Marker          M3034        18/63       27:34    8:27       26:13
254   Bryan Harris           M3539        18/58       28:02    8:27       26:14
255   Ben Hunsley            M3034        19/63       26:33    8:27       26:14
256   Kimberlee Ford         F2529        9/218       26:53    8:27       26:14
257   Samuel Bankhead        M1314        19/34       26:45    8:27       26:15
258   Jodi Ritter            F1112        11/41       27:05    8:27       26:15
259   Trisha Freeman         F3539        8/149       26:23    8:27       26:15
260   Cameron Friedlein      M1112         9/33       27:02    8:27       26:15
261   Connor Aubry           M0110         5/35       26:41    8:27       26:15
262   Dillon Hari            M1112        10/33       26:46    8:28       26:17
263   Samuel Beshers         M5054        10/52       28:13    8:28       26:17
264   Stratia Renfro         F2529       10/218       26:34    8:28       26:17
265   Kristi Martin          F2529       11/218       27:43    8:28       26:18
266   Erin Harper            F1519         8/61       27:59    8:28       26:18
267   Elizabeth Nickel       F1314         4/22       27:28    8:29       26:19
268   Jennifer Henry         F2024       12/166       26:33    8:29       26:21
269   Janine Henry           F2024       13/166       26:33    8:29       26:21
270   Britt-Marie Wilson     F3034        6/169       27:27    8:29       26:22
271   Bridget Radosevich     F2529       12/218       26:27    8:30       26:25
272   Leslie Daugherty       F2529       13/218       26:59    8:30       26:25
273   Lindsey Hittmeier      F1519         9/61       27:33    8:30       26:25
274   John Gilman            M5559         6/39       26:35    8:31       26:25
275   Chris Ashland          M4044        13/59       28:09    8:31       26:25
276   Heidi Lawton           F3539        9/149       26:30    8:31       26:25
277   Carrie Cool            F2529       14/218       26:59    8:31       26:26
278   Joshua Wood            M2024        32/64       28:23    8:31       26:27
279   Thomas Burtness        M5054        11/52       28:13    8:31       26:27
280   Mandi Cioni            F2529       15/218       26:54    8:31       26:27
281   Holly Porter           F3539       10/149       26:54    8:31       26:27
282   Amanda Kimball         F3539       11/149       28:10    8:31       26:27
283   Kristina Osburn        F3034        7/169       26:37    8:31       26:28
284   Varun Chopra           M0110         6/35       26:35    8:31       26:28
285   Nour Bahrani           F2024       14/166       26:38    8:32       26:28
286   Bob Miller             M5054        12/52       27:33    8:33       26:32
287   Ashley Miller          F2529       16/218       27:34    8:33       26:32
288   Zachary Harmon         M1314        20/34       27:20    8:34       26:36
289   Megan Sikma            F1519        10/61       26:44    8:34       26:36
290   Isabelle Pommier       M1314        21/34       27:12    8:34       26:36
291   Cory Swanson           M3034        20/63       28:01    8:35       26:40
292   Libby Wilken Wilken    F4044        8/128       26:50    8:36       26:41
293   Penny Moisson          F3539       12/149       28:41    8:37       26:44
294   Angi Morgan            F3539       13/149       26:55    8:37       26:45
295   Kristen Saak           F3034        8/169       26:51    8:37       26:45
296   Brianna Hajek          F1314         5/22       27:54    8:37       26:45
297   Steven Kinney          M4044        14/59       27:22    8:37       26:45
298   Merianne Colletti      F3034        9/169       27:22    8:37       26:46
299   Zach Morrison          M2529        23/84       28:32    8:37       26:46
300   Sal Nudo               M3539        19/58       27:15    8:38       26:47
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301   Chris Pratt            M3539        20/58       27:47    8:38       26:47
302   Alex Breen             M4044        15/59       27:28    8:38       26:47
303   Jason Schneider        M2529        24/84       27:47    8:38       26:47
304   Pamela Domash          F2024       15/166       27:38    8:38       26:47
305   Hannah Franklin        F1314         6/22       28:00    8:38       26:48
306   J.T. Hafner            M0110         7/35       26:50    8:38       26:48
307   Jenny Hwang            F2024       16/166       28:13    8:38       26:48
308   Rich McMahon           M3539        21/58       27:21    8:39       26:50
309   Guillaume Ragetly      M2529        25/84       27:16    8:39       26:52
310   Barbara Allen          F5054         5/99       27:47    8:39       26:52
311   Connor Hari            M1112        11/33       27:21    8:39       26:53
312   Amanda Hayes           F2024       17/166       28:29    8:40       26:54
313   Jerry Leshne           M5054        13/52       27:03    8:40       26:55
314   Lisa Leshne            F4044        9/128       27:03    8:40       26:55
315   Michael Nykaza         M2529        26/84       27:58    8:40       26:55
316   Shauna Snyder          F2024       18/166       28:05    8:40       26:56
317   Elizabeth Horbas       F2024       19/166       27:18    8:41       26:56
318   James Ramig            M5559         7/39       29:00    8:41       26:57
319   Pinggui Wu             F3034       10/169       27:15    8:41       26:57
320   Karen Webber           F3034       11/169       27:11    8:41       26:57
321   Evan Burge             M0110         8/35       28:20    8:41       26:57
322   Brent Panno            M2529        27/84       27:41    8:41       26:57
323   Stephanie Laurusonis   F2024       20/166       27:02    8:41       26:58
324   Kellye Stefanski       F2024       21/166       28:33    8:42       27:01
325   Emily Fletcher         F2529       17/218       28:09    8:42       27:01
326   Sanjiv Chopra          M4044        16/59       27:09    8:42       27:02
327   Brian Shaw             M2529        28/84       27:59    8:43       27:03
328   Katelynn Lincoln       F2024       22/166       28:35    8:43       27:03
329   Matt McCully           M3539        22/58       28:53    8:43       27:03
330   Keegan Miller          F2024       23/166       28:09    8:43       27:04
331   Tucker Sullivan        M1519        24/36       27:24    8:43       27:04
332   Emily Westervelt       F2024       24/166       27:48    8:43       27:04
333   Bill Biggs             M5559         8/39       29:26    8:43       27:05
334   Kevin Patton           M3539        23/58       28:02    8:44       27:06
335   Sarah Davis            F1519        11/61       28:46    8:44       27:06
336   Michele Luecke         F4044       10/128       27:40    8:44       27:06
337   Thomas Heine           M4549        15/60       27:14    8:44       27:07
338   Emilie Franzen         F2024       25/166       27:39    8:44       27:07
339   Kelsey Stiles          F1519        12/61       28:08    8:44       27:08
340   Jason Bundy            M3034        21/63       28:07    8:44       27:08
341   Lawrence Burnell       M5054        14/52       29:18    8:44       27:08
342   Omar Galaria           M2529        29/84       27:40    8:44       27:08
343   Shane Rowe             M4044        17/59       28:44    8:45       27:09
344   Michelle Avila         F2024       26/166       27:57    8:45       27:11
345   Jarrett Wallace        M1112        12/33       28:52    8:45       27:11
346   Michael Behrensmeyer   M1112        13/33       27:48    8:46       27:12
347   Robert Twardock        M4549        16/60       28:44    8:46       27:14
348   Brad Hunt              M4044        18/59       28:55    8:47       27:15
349   Doug Wentworth         M5054        15/52       28:01    8:47       27:15
350   Luke Hafner            M0110         9/35       27:17    8:47       27:15
351   Jeff Bayless           M3539        24/58       28:01    8:47       27:16
352   Makayla Gayler         F0110         4/32       27:39    8:47       27:17
353   Lindsey Parker         F2024       27/166       27:50    8:47       27:17
354   Phillip Reinhardt      M2529        30/84       28:34    8:49       27:21
355   Amy Brown              F2529       18/218       27:57    8:49       27:21
356   Jay Larkin             M3539        25/58       27:30    8:49       27:22
357   Joe Taylor             M2529        31/84       28:09    8:49       27:22
358   Sharon Rhoton          F6064         1/24       28:15    8:49       27:23
359   Melanie Reinhardt      F2529       19/218       28:38    8:49       27:24
360   Joey Perri             M1112        14/33       28:45    8:50       27:25
361   James Brown            M5054        16/52       28:03    8:50       27:26
362   Brian Hammer           M1519        25/36       28:12    8:50       27:26
363   Maggi Aubert           F2529       20/218       29:38    8:51       27:27
364   Samuel Murphy          M1112        15/33       29:47    8:51       27:29
365   Chantal Ragetly        F2529       21/218       27:56    8:52       27:31
366   Jennifer Ellis         F2024       28/166       29:45    8:52       27:31
367   Marti Newell           F2024       29/166       28:01    8:53       27:34
368   Claire Conroy          F2024       30/166       27:45    8:53       27:35
369   Sherry Kozlowski       F3539       14/149       27:39    8:53       27:36
370   Clay Deval             M4044        19/59       28:46    8:54       27:37
371   Gabrielle Kozlowski    F1112        12/41       27:43    8:54       27:37
372   Shelly Klingaman       F4044       11/128       28:18    8:54       27:38
373   Richard Deyo           M5559         9/39       27:58    8:54       27:39
374   Codi Murphy            F3034       12/169       28:45    8:55       27:41
375   Sarah Pirih            F0110         5/32       27:51    8:55       27:42
376   Ken Runkle             M4549        17/60       29:15    8:55       27:43
377   Kari Rients            F2024       31/166       28:44    8:56       27:43
378   Angela Bertauski-Pierc F3539       15/149       27:59    8:56       27:43
379   Caty Roland            F2529       22/218       28:43    8:56       27:44
380   Matthew Brown          M2529        32/84       30:00    8:56       27:44
381   Ian Lanphear           M5054        17/52       28:36    8:56       27:45
382   Lucas Dahl             M1314        22/34       27:58    8:56       27:46
383   Kristine Kaduk         F2024       32/166       28:42    8:57       27:47
384   Megan Beedy            F2529       23/218       27:58    8:57       27:48
385   Drew Van Vooren        M2024        33/64       29:13    8:57       27:48
386   Bryan Schlake          M2024        34/64       28:42    8:57       27:48
387   Patrick Marry          M5054        18/52       29:34    8:57       27:48
388   Remy Collard           M0110        10/35       29:28    8:57       27:49
389   Shari Bell             F5054         6/99       28:14    8:58       27:49
390   Suruchi Ghode          F2024       33/166       28:27    8:58       27:49
391   Debbie Graham          F5054         7/99       28:21    8:58       27:50
392   Alana McWilliams       F1314         7/22       28:39    8:58       27:52
393   Veronika Sowers        F1314         8/22       28:29    8:59       27:53
394   David Johnson          M4549        18/60       28:21    8:59       27:53
395   Alexandre Geubelle     M1112        16/33       29:28    8:59       27:53
396   Matthew Mueller        M3034        22/63       29:15    8:59       27:54
397   Chris Monahan          M3539        26/58       28:21    8:59       27:54
398   Susan Thompsen         F4044       12/128       29:17    8:59       27:54
399   Walt Kelly             M5054        19/52       28:37    8:59       27:55
400   Amy Spiezio            F3539       16/149       29:35    9:00       27:56
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401   Randy Graham           M5054        20/52       28:30    9:00       27:58
402   Charles Landers        M5559        10/39       30:36    9:01       27:59
403   Jeffrey Olivier        M3034        23/63       28:30    9:01       27:59
404   Tyler Evans            M3034        24/63       30:04    9:01       28:00
405   Josh Buttlar           M1112        17/33       28:55    9:01       28:01
406   Amanda Briggs          F2529       24/218       28:07    9:01       28:01
407   Nithya Abraham         F2529       25/218       28:42    9:01       28:01
408   Morgan Carmien         F0110         6/32       28:06    9:01       28:01
409   Rachel McClarey        F2024       34/166       30:33    9:02       28:01
410   Maria Pirih            F5054         8/99       28:10    9:02       28:02
411   Rian Lee               F0110         7/32       29:28    9:02       28:02
412   Kiersten Holian        F1112        13/41       28:16    9:02       28:02
413   Alicia Weis            F2529       26/218       28:43    9:02       28:03
414   Erin Bartley           F2024       35/166       29:31    9:02       28:03
415   Erin Feucht            F2529       27/218       30:19    9:02       28:04
416   Sydney Brown           F1112        14/41       28:39    9:02       28:04
417   Nancy Sottos           F4044       13/128       29:55    9:02       28:04
418   Kathryn Heine          F4549        4/108       28:11    9:02       28:04
419   Melissa Raguet-Schofie F2529       28/218       28:17    9:03       28:05
420   Shane Stonecipher      M3034        25/63       28:53    9:03       28:05
421   Katharine Rohrback     F2024       36/166       28:32    9:03       28:06
422   Travis Loeschen        M2024        35/64       28:40    9:03       28:06
423   Gabriela Seufferheld   F1519        13/61       28:36    9:03       28:07
424   Caitlin Marcordes      F2024       37/166       28:21    9:03       28:07
425   John Lenz              M1519        26/36       28:54    9:04       28:09
426   Greta Buckley          F2529       29/218       29:23    9:04       28:09
427   Kristen Huckstadt      F2529       30/218       28:33    9:04       28:09
428   Kathy Bartelt          F5054         9/99       28:45    9:04       28:10
429   Andrea Brennan         F4044       14/128       30:39    9:05       28:11
430   Hannah Shinew          F0110         8/32       28:17    9:05       28:12
431   Sarah Nemeth           F4549        5/108       28:18    9:05       28:12
432   Richard Sowers         M4044        20/59       28:49    9:05       28:12
433   Joe Mulrooney          M4549        19/60       29:38    9:05       28:12
434   Jonathan McCoy                        0/0       29:54    9:05       28:12
435   Nathan Russell         M2024        36/64       29:37    9:05       28:12
436   Jeff Kurtz             M4549        20/60       29:43    9:05       28:13
437   Troy Willard           M4549        21/60       29:39    9:06       28:14
438   Stephen Moser          M2024        37/64       30:37    9:06       28:14
439   William Wilson         M3539        27/58       29:23    9:06       28:16
440   Tina Biggs             F2024       38/166       30:37    9:06       28:16
441   Daniel Ryan            M4549        22/60       28:31    9:07       28:17
442   Stephen Calhoun        M5054        21/52       28:43    9:07       28:18
443   Bob Willenborg         M4044        21/59       28:58    9:07       28:18
444   Al Lagoda              M5054        22/52       29:10    9:08       28:20
445   Aimee Kandrac          F3034       13/169       28:34    9:08       28:23
446   Marty Wright           M0110        11/35       28:49    9:09       28:24
447   Ann Wedig              F3034       14/169       28:58    9:09       28:24
448   Melissa Jewett         F2529       31/218       28:57    9:09       28:25
449   Ken Breeden            M4044        22/59       30:01    9:09       28:25
450   Rhonda Meyer           F5559         1/51       28:37    9:09       28:26
451   Bev Schweinberg        F5054        10/99       28:51    9:10       28:26
452   Jill Davis             F3034       15/169       29:28    9:10       28:27
453   Kim Day                F3034       16/169       30:42    9:10       28:27
454   Tom Guillemot          M1112        18/33       31:00    9:10       28:27
455   Allison Hess           F2024       39/166       28:42    9:10       28:28
456   Natalie Runkle         F1314         9/22       30:02    9:10       28:28
457   Edward Willenborg      M5054        23/52       29:31    9:10       28:29
458   Crofton Coleman        M1519        27/36       28:54    9:11       28:30
459   Katherine Floess       F1519        14/61       29:07    9:11       28:30
460   Michael Stahler        M4044        23/59       30:12    9:11       28:31
461   Kathleen Eaton         F2529       32/218       29:49    9:11       28:31
462   Becky Lawson           F3034       17/169       29:04    9:11       28:32
463   Stephanie Schmidt      F1519        15/61       28:44    9:11       28:32
464   Fred Dahl              M7074          1/3       28:44    9:11       28:32
465   Joe Walters            M3034        26/63       28:53    9:12       28:33
466   Rex Clark              M4549        23/60       29:39    9:12       28:34
467   Andrew White           M2024        38/64       28:40    9:12       28:35
468   Amy Shipley            F3034       18/169       28:47    9:13       28:36
469   Heather Overmyer       F2024       40/166       28:53    9:13       28:37
470   Angie Rippey           F4044       15/128       29:08    9:13       28:37
471   Molly Dragoo           F1519        16/61       29:22    9:14       28:40
472   Pam Horn               F4549        6/108       28:45    9:14       28:41
473   Natalie Clinton        F2024       41/166       28:53    9:15       28:42
474   Rose Herisler          F3539       17/149       29:52    9:15       28:42
475   Janine Prillaman       F4549        7/108       29:41    9:15       28:43
476   Mike Dreger            M5054        24/52       31:36    9:15       28:43
477   Paige Koester          F1112        15/41       28:48    9:15       28:44
478   James Rassi            M4044        24/59       29:16    9:16       28:45
479   Jodi Rients            F2024       42/166       29:43    9:16       28:45
480   Shawna Regnier         F3539       18/149       30:06    9:16       28:45
481   Emily Koester          F2024       43/166       28:51    9:16       28:46
482   Suyang Hong            M2024        39/64       29:12    9:16       28:47
483   Hannah Mercer          F1112        16/41       30:22    9:16       28:48
484   Amber Furgeson         F3034       19/169       29:48    9:16       28:48
485   Joel Burgener          M2529        33/84       28:54    9:17       28:49
486   Kyle Taylor            M2024        40/64       30:04    9:17       28:49
487   Sara Burgener          F2529       33/218       28:54    9:17       28:49
488   Kim Henning            F3539       19/149       30:19    9:17       28:51
489   Amy Monks              F1519        17/61       29:42    9:18       28:51
490   Claudia Tiwet          F4044       16/128       29:06    9:18       28:52
491   Kathy Mueller          F5054        11/99       29:21    9:18       28:53
492   Carrie Ramig           F2024       44/166       31:01    9:18       28:53
493   William Evans          M0110        12/35       29:50    9:18       28:53
494   Cynthia Nowak          F2529       34/218       30:00    9:18       28:53
495   Sarah McLaughlin       F3034       20/169       29:09    9:18       28:53
496   Tamarra Rennick        F4044       17/128       29:49    9:18       28:53
497   Lisa Landacre          F2529       35/218       29:34    9:18       28:54
498   Richard Evans          M4549        24/60       29:52    9:18       28:54
499   Linda Unzicker         F6064         2/24       29:29    9:19       28:54
500   Christopher Moore      M3034        27/63       30:30    9:19       28:54
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501   Guojing Yao            M2024        41/64       29:23    9:20       28:58
502   Alysta Markey          F3034       21/169       31:16    9:20       28:58
503   Michael Szymecki       M2529        34/84       29:54    9:20       28:58
504   Anita Murphy           F4044       18/128       29:20    9:20       28:58
505   Max Griffon            M0110        13/35       29:55    9:20       28:58
506   Cameron Miller         M1314        23/34       35:23    9:21       29:01
507   Christine Bookwalter   F3034       22/169       29:41    9:21       29:01
508   Ethan Rockett          M1519        28/36       30:55    9:21       29:01
509   Keegan Franzen         M1314        24/34       29:25    9:21       29:01
510   Melissa Matthews       F2024       45/166       29:55    9:21       29:02
511   Angie Smith            F4044       19/128       29:55    9:21       29:03
512   Sandy Lewis            F5054        12/99       29:36    9:21       29:03
513   Ann Ross               F2529       36/218       29:27    9:21       29:03
514   Jing Zou               F2024       46/166       29:36    9:22       29:04
515   Svetlana Sowers        F4549        8/108       29:42    9:22       29:04
516   Jeff Timmerman         M4549        25/60       30:20    9:22       29:04
517   Grant McGuire          M6064         4/16       31:48    9:22       29:05
518   Karl Kern              M5054        25/52       29:45    9:22       29:05
519   Eamon Caddigan         M3034        28/63       29:31    9:22       29:06
520   Ashley Burgoyne        F1519        18/61       30:21    9:23       29:08
521   Donald Adams           M5054        26/52       30:06    9:23       29:08
522   Jason Holdren          M2529        35/84       29:40    9:23       29:08
523   Margaret Norris        F4549        9/108       31:22    9:23       29:08
524   Bradon Smith           M2529        36/84       31:15    9:23       29:08
525   Marissa Reynolds       F1519        19/61       29:14    9:24       29:10
526   Sara Frailey           F3034       23/169       30:08    9:24       29:10
527   Pete Brummel           M4549        26/60       30:47    9:24       29:11
528   Marci Dodds            F4549       10/108       29:39    9:24       29:11
529   Mauria O'Brien         F4044       20/128       29:38    9:24       29:11
530   Renee Antrosio         F3539       20/149       30:18    9:24       29:11
531   Caleb Wood             M1112        19/33       30:42    9:24       29:12
532   Jason Berg             M3034        29/63       30:20    9:24       29:12
533   Cam Dossey             M3539        28/58       30:07    9:24       29:13
534   Wanda Rivera           F3539       21/149       29:28    9:25       29:13
535   Janice Ray             F4044       21/128       30:30    9:25       29:14
536   Angela Hatfield        F2529       37/218       30:32    9:25       29:14
537   Ho-Sung Chung          M3034        30/63       29:44    9:25       29:15
538   Rob Quick              M3034        31/63       30:51    9:26       29:18
539   Derek Vannice          M4549        27/60       29:33    9:26       29:18
540   Don Mook               M3539        29/58       31:58    9:26       29:18
541   Craig Clendening       M5559        11/39       31:27    9:26       29:19
542   Brian Harrison         M4549        28/60       31:13    9:27       29:19
543   Jancy Hubbard          F3539       22/149       30:00    9:27       29:19
544   Michelle Ritter        F2529       38/218       30:28    9:27       29:19
545   Mark Roberts           M4044        25/59       30:31    9:27       29:20
546   Stephanie Dable        F3539       23/149       30:50    9:27       29:21
547   Jackie Kern            F4044       22/128       29:59    9:27       29:21
548   Lisa Boucek            F2529       39/218       30:41    9:27       29:21
549   Kimberly Moss          F3539       24/149       29:49    9:27       29:21
550   Lorri Howes            F4549       11/108       31:34    9:27       29:22
551   Matt Cleeton           M2024        42/64       30:17    9:28       29:23
552   Ty Collins             M3539        30/58       30:11    9:28       29:23
553   Shelia Schmitz         F4044       23/128       31:48    9:28       29:23
554   Jeff Rohde             M2529        37/84       29:44    9:28       29:24
555   Stephanie Murphy       F2024       47/166       30:56    9:28       29:24
556   Kristin Smigielski     F2529       40/218       30:31    9:28       29:24
557   Kathleen Walsh         F1519        20/61       30:17    9:28       29:24
558   Natalie Tagge          F2529       41/218       29:49    9:28       29:25
559   Sara Coakley           F1314        10/22       31:04    9:28       29:25
560   Emily O'Donnell        F2529       42/218       29:44    9:29       29:25
561   Shelly Wheeler         F3539       25/149       31:11    9:29       29:25
562   David Parkhill         M4549        29/60       29:52    9:29       29:27
563   Heidi Schindlbeck      F3539       26/149       29:38    9:29       29:28
564   Carrie Wallace Wallace F5054        13/99       31:26    9:30       29:28
565   Liam Nelson            M1314        25/34       29:43    9:30       29:29
566   Ben Wallace            M1519        29/36       31:28    9:30       29:29
567   John Harden            M0110        14/35       30:32    9:30       29:30
568   Sarah Janci            F2529       43/218       30:01    9:30       29:30
569   Sarah Wallace          F2024       48/166       31:28    9:30       29:30
570   Matthew Ehlers         M3034        32/63       31:03    9:30       29:31
571   Rachel Parkhill        F1519        21/61       29:56    9:30       29:31
572   David Wassom           M2529        38/84       31:53    9:31       29:32
573   Chris Duncan           M2024        43/64       30:11    9:31       29:32
574   Grant Cutts            M4044        26/59       30:18    9:31       29:33
575   Milee Nelson           F1314        11/22       29:40    9:31       29:33
576   Amanda Brown           F3539       27/149       31:08    9:31       29:33
577   Gage Knoll             M0110        15/35       31:55    9:31       29:33
578   Andy Harden            M4549        30/60       30:32    9:31       29:33
579   Tammy Eggers           F4044       24/128       30:32    9:31       29:34
580   Clint Jackson          M3034        33/63       30:19    9:31       29:34
581   Ann Collins            F3539       28/149       30:23    9:31       29:34
582   Lisa Scherkenbach      F2024       49/166       30:09    9:32       29:35
583   Madison Denhart        F1112        17/41       29:58    9:32       29:35
584   Emily Burgoyne         F1519        22/61       30:51    9:32       29:36
585   Vicki Van Engelenburg  F5559         2/51       30:26    9:32       29:36
586   Lindsay Knoll          F2529       44/218       31:59    9:33       29:38
587   Nelllie Golmeeva       F1314        12/22       30:28    9:33       29:38
588   Annette Lobdell        F6569         1/10       29:56    9:33       29:39
589   Claire Smith           F0110         9/32       30:03    9:33       29:39
590   Vestana Pushetonequa   F3034       24/169       29:51    9:33       29:40
591   Matthew Gillenwater    M3034        34/63       30:38    9:33       29:41
592   Jeannine Hipkins       F4044       25/128       30:48    9:33       29:41
593   Marianna Kiselev       F2024       50/166       30:10    9:34       29:41
594   Renee Trilling         F3034       25/169       29:53    9:34       29:42
595   Mariah Falter          F3034       26/169       29:50    9:34       29:42
596   Jordan Niebrugge       M1314        26/34       31:04    9:34       29:42
597   Michelle Shinew        F5054        14/99       29:49    9:34       29:43
598   Leah Goldberg          F2529       45/218       30:26    9:34       29:44
599   Brian Sanderson        M2529        39/84       31:36    9:35       29:44
600   Steven Kauzlarich      M4549        31/60       30:15    9:35       29:44
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601   Alison Wessler         F2529       46/218       30:00    9:35       29:45
602   Nicole Dvorak          F2024       51/166       30:08    9:35       29:45
603   Kelly Hoover           F3034       27/169       30:14    9:35       29:46
604   Amanda Brown           F2529       47/218       32:01    9:35       29:46
605   Katrina Danderson      F2529       48/218       31:21    9:35       29:47
606   Sonja Krueger          F2024       52/166       31:21    9:36       29:48
607   Mary Schmitz           F3539       29/149       32:19    9:36       29:48
608   Darci Miller           F2024       53/166       31:54    9:36       29:49
609   Adam Friese            M2024        44/64       31:17    9:36       29:50
610   Samantha Shirk         F2024       54/166       30:42    9:37       29:50
611   Janet Eifler           F4044       26/128       30:07    9:37       29:51
612   Debbie Marry           F4549       12/108       31:36    9:37       29:52
613   Laura Mittelstaedt     F1519        23/61       31:05    9:37       29:52
614   Seungwook Jung         M3539        31/58       30:13    9:38       29:54
615   Abigail Johnson        F2024       55/166       31:23    9:38       29:55
616   Elizabeth Collard      F4549       13/108       31:37    9:38       29:56
617   Lance Lyell            M3034        35/63       30:14    9:39       29:56
618   Nikki Hillier          F3034       28/169       30:25    9:39       29:56
619   Nikki Konrad           F2529       49/218       31:58    9:39       29:57
620   Jeffrey Wilkens        M3034        36/63       30:01    9:39       29:57
621   Jennifer Miller-Louw   F2529       50/218       30:07    9:39       29:57
622   Thomas Parker          M2529        40/84       31:27    9:39       29:58
623   Nathan Luman           M2529        41/84       30:45    9:39       29:59
624   Maryann Halpin         F2529       51/218       31:04    9:39       29:59
625   Emma Betz              F3034       29/169       31:28    9:39       29:59
626   Sophie Collard         F1112        18/41       31:36    9:40       30:00
627   Erika Ealey            F1112        19/41       30:11    9:40       30:00
628   Yewon Gim              F2024       56/166       30:45    9:41       30:04
629   Abhilasha Sharma       F2529       52/218       30:13    9:41       30:05
630   Becky White            F4044       27/128       31:03    9:42       30:06
631   Heather Micheels       F2529       53/218       31:11    9:42       30:07
632   Ken Mitsdarfer         M5559        12/39       31:44    9:42       30:07
633   Brittany Woods         F2529       54/218       30:27    9:42       30:08
634   Julie Knott            F3539       30/149       30:12    9:42       30:08
635   John Stokes            M4549        32/60       31:19    9:43       30:09
636   Tom Grady              M4549        33/60       32:15    9:43       30:10
637   Stephanie Blackman     F3034       30/169       31:49    9:43       30:10
638   Susan Kentner          F4549       14/108       30:23    9:43       30:11
639   Toni Brown             F3539       31/149       30:46    9:43       30:11
640   Stephanie Mulka        F2024       57/166       32:08    9:43       30:12
641   Rob Vanantwerp         M5054        27/52       32:44    9:43       30:12
642   Aimee Seth             F3034       31/169       30:35    9:44       30:13
643   Leslie Schultz         F2024       58/166       31:13    9:44       30:13
644   Amy Pratt              F3034       32/169       31:43    9:45       30:15
645   Peter Foertsch         M2529        42/84       30:24    9:45       30:15
646   Michael Gable          M4044        27/59       30:50    9:45       30:17
647   Katie Kurtz            F1112        20/41       31:45    9:45       30:17
648   Michelle Grimm-Gossett F2529       55/218       30:59    9:45       30:18
649   Sarah Hong             F3539       32/149       31:55    9:45       30:18
650   Danielle Oest          F1519        24/61       30:31    9:46       30:18
651   Scott Workman          M2529        43/84       31:38    9:46       30:18
652   Chris Kolakowski Kolak F5054        15/99       30:34    9:46       30:19
653   Kylie Lenschow         F1112        21/41       30:57    9:46       30:19
654   Irene Zharnitsky       M1112        20/33       32:13    9:46       30:19
655   Kathleen Smith         F3034       33/169       30:28    9:46       30:19
656   Marie Dewerff          F1519        25/61       31:46    9:46       30:19
657   Kurt Lenschow          M4044        28/59       30:58    9:46       30:20
658   Megan Weiss            F2529       56/218       30:55    9:46       30:21
659   Daniel Rock            M5054        28/52       30:34    9:47       30:22
660   Nychea Stewart         F1314        13/22       31:14    9:48       30:25
661   Amber Blazek           F1112        22/41       31:41    9:48       30:26
662   Carrie Osmun           F2529       57/218       31:06    9:49       30:27
663   Todd Freese            M2529        44/84       31:09    9:49       30:27
664   Doug Erhard            M4549        34/60       30:45    9:49       30:28
665   Jessica Tomlin         F2529       58/218       32:49    9:49       30:28
666   Katie Kleiss           F2529       59/218       31:07    9:49       30:29
667   Rebekah Stoller        F2529       60/218       31:07    9:49       30:29
668   Julie Franklin         F4044       28/128       31:43    9:49       30:30
669   Elizabeth Heinold      F3034       34/169       31:07    9:50       30:31
670   Nicolas Haken          M1112        21/33       30:52    9:50       30:31
671   Alec Roig              M1112        22/33       30:52    9:50       30:31
672   Lacie Durand           F2024       59/166       30:50    9:50       30:31
673   Beth Burkstrand-Reid   F3034       35/169       30:58    9:50       30:32
674   Amber Hoffman          F2024       60/166       32:16    9:50       30:32
675   Scott Van Lyssel       M3539        32/58       31:11    9:50       30:32
676   Lei Shanbhag           F4044       29/128       30:37    9:50       30:32
677   Kerry Motley           M3539        33/58       32:53    9:50       30:32
678   Sofia Haken            F1314        14/22       30:53    9:50       30:33
679   Tricia Hannel          F3539       33/149       30:46    9:50       30:33
680   Jillian Gore           F2529       61/218       31:44    9:50       30:33
681   Joanna Samples         F2024       61/166       31:16    9:51       30:34
682   Kyle Warrenfeltz       M2024        45/64       32:17    9:51       30:34
683   Cheng Wang             M2529        45/84       30:55    9:51       30:35
684   Madilyn Smith          F1112        23/41       30:59    9:51       30:35
685   Michael Crady          M2024        46/64       31:59    9:51       30:35
686   Jim Palmer             M5054        29/52       32:45    9:52       30:38
687   Joan Willenborg        F4044       30/128       31:41    9:52       30:38
688   Stacy Smith            F3539       34/149       31:01    9:52       30:39
689   Heather Bright         F3539       35/149       32:34    9:52       30:39
690   Cheryl Jestis          F4044       31/128       32:48    9:53       30:40
691   Melinda Taylor         F4044       32/128       32:34    9:53       30:41
692   Angela Logan           F3034       36/169       32:15    9:53       30:41
693   Lindsey Ferrill        F2529       62/218       31:09    9:53       30:42
694   Allan Hans             M5054        30/52       31:09    9:53       30:42
695   Jennifer Hogan         F3034       37/169       31:18    9:54       30:44
696   Irma Alvarez           F5054        16/99       30:45    9:54       30:44
697   Mary Luzzi             F4044       33/128       31:37    9:54       30:44
698   Stacy Morse            F3539       36/149       31:28    9:54       30:44
699   Sam Hans               M2529        46/84       31:09    9:54       30:45
700   Heather Mangian        F4549       15/108       32:11    9:54       30:45
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701   William Spicer         M4044        29/59       31:57    9:54       30:46
702   Scott Spangenberg      M3539        34/58       32:42    9:54       30:46
703   Keith Messer           M4549        35/60       32:01    9:55       30:46
704   Danielle Bergman       F2024       62/166       32:00    9:55       30:47
705   Krista Borbely         F3539       37/149       31:02    9:55       30:47
706   Melissa Alvizo         F2529       63/218       31:40    9:55       30:48
707   Pam Morrow             F2529       64/218       32:21    9:55       30:48
708   Kate Obert             F2024       63/166       30:57    9:55       30:49
709   Paulette Dawson        F3034       38/169       32:46    9:56       30:49
710   Amy Betzelberger       F2024       64/166       32:58    9:56       30:50
711   Shannon Vanantwerp     F2024       65/166       33:21    9:56       30:50
712   Merredith Dodds        F4044       34/128       31:17    9:56       30:51
713   Alan Dodds             M4549        36/60       31:17    9:56       30:52
714   Geoff Swanson          M2024        47/64       31:46    9:57       30:52
715   Jason Watson           M2529        47/84       31:54    9:57       30:52
716   Stacy Miller           F2024       66/166       33:30    9:57       30:52
717   Kimberly Chamales      F1519        26/61       31:46    9:57       30:53
718   Nicole Dahm            F2024       67/166       33:02    9:57       30:53
719   Brian Aycock           M2024        48/64       33:42    9:57       30:54
720   Lori Zunich            F4044       35/128       31:00    9:57       30:54
721   Nicholas Zunich        M0110        16/35       31:00    9:57       30:54
722   Joe Stiene             M4044        30/59       33:06    9:57       30:54
723   Kim Stiene             F3539       38/149       33:07    9:57       30:55
724   Raji Lancaster         F2024       68/166       32:54    9:58       30:56
725   Jack Hutchens          M3539        35/58       31:57    9:58       30:56
726   Jennifer Roosevelt     F2024       69/166       32:11    9:58       30:57
727   Laura Van Lyssel       F3539       39/149       32:06    9:58       30:57
728   Angela Klisz           F2529       65/218       32:02    9:58       30:57
729   Troy Phillips          M4044        31/59       32:37    9:58       30:57
730   Molly Baker            F1519        27/61       32:12    9:58       30:57
731   Tammy Berenguel        F4549       16/108       33:26    9:58       30:57
732   Kristin Imburgia       F2024       70/166       31:10    9:59       30:59
733   Randi Lundstedt        F5559         3/51       31:06    9:59       30:59
734   Brieanne Oest          F2024       71/166       31:12    9:59       31:00
735   Heather Hellman        F2529       66/218       33:23    9:59       31:00
736   Jeannie Harrison       F2529       67/218       32:55    9:59       31:01
737   William Nelson         M5559        13/39       31:08    9:59       31:01
738   Sandra Loeb            F3539       40/149       31:43    9:59       31:01
739   Sean Roosevelt         M2024        49/64       32:12    9:59       31:01
740   J Burke                M5559        14/39       31:53   10:00       31:02
741   Tom Litwiller          M4549        37/60       32:55   10:00       31:03
742   Cynthia Oest           F4549       17/108       31:18   10:01       31:05
743   Aaron Miller           M2529        48/84       33:44   10:01       31:06
744   Karen Saatkamp         F5559         4/51       31:14   10:01       31:06
745   Daniel Duneske         M2529        49/84       33:33   10:01       31:06
746   Christy Walk           F3034       39/169       31:15   10:01       31:07
747   Ben Pierce             M2024        50/64       32:23   10:01       31:07
748   Lissa Winters          F2529       68/218       33:33   10:01       31:07
749   Jennifer Rydzewski     F2024       72/166       32:23   10:01       31:07
750   Joshua Shaffer         M2529        50/84       33:47   10:01       31:07
751   Allison Madura         F1314        15/22       32:27   10:01       31:07
752   Linda Fletcher         F5054        17/99       32:12   10:01       31:07
753   Lisa Raetz             F2024       73/166       33:24   10:01       31:08
754   Elizabeth Sanders      F1314        16/22       32:29   10:02       31:09
755   Keela Retallick        F2024       74/166       31:26   10:02       31:10
756   Michelle Salm          F3539       41/149       32:05   10:02       31:10
757   Adera Brooks           F4549       18/108       31:15   10:03       31:12
758   Kimberly Brown-Riley   F2024       75/166       31:42   10:03       31:12
759   Randy Lenz             M4549        38/60       31:58   10:03       31:13
760   Whitney Clark          F2529       69/218       32:27   10:03       31:13
761   Brian Mosley           M5054        31/52       32:18   10:04       31:15
762   Karri Hawker           F1519        28/61       33:43   10:04       31:15
763   Diane Riehle           F5054        18/99       32:15   10:04       31:15
764   Luke Willett           M2529        51/84       33:28   10:05       31:18
765   Stephanie Dale         F2024       76/166       31:38   10:05       31:19
766   Lynn Ullestad          F5054        19/99       32:33   10:06       31:20
767   Kelly Hermann          F2024       77/166       34:02   10:06       31:21
768   Wendy Graham           F4549       19/108       33:36   10:06       31:22
769   Susanne Gateley        F4044       36/128       33:47   10:06       31:22
770   Christine Dickerson    F2024       78/166       33:22   10:06       31:23
771   Anna Rivara            F2529       70/218       33:14   10:07       31:23
772   Sherri Fredrickson     F4549       20/108       33:36   10:07       31:24
773   Nick Paulson           M2529        52/84       32:30   10:07       31:24
774   Maggie Downs           F2024       79/166       33:35   10:07       31:26
775   Kyle Dahlgren          M1314        27/34       32:41   10:08       31:27
776   Randall Strunk Ii      M2529        53/84       32:08   10:08       31:28
777   Beth Peralta           F2529       71/218       32:07   10:08       31:29
778   Paul Ditterline        M2529        54/84       33:01   10:09       31:30
779   Craig Hardwick         M5559        15/39       31:34   10:09       31:30
780   Nancy Leach            F5054        20/99       32:31   10:09       31:30
781   Haley Ahlers           F2529       72/218       31:48   10:09       31:30
782   Alyssa Kritzman        F2024       80/166       33:16   10:09       31:31
783   Danielle Bus           F2529       73/218       32:34   10:09       31:31
784   Pat Grenda             M3539        36/58       31:40   10:09       31:32
785   Laura Grenda           F3539       42/149       31:40   10:09       31:32
786   Anthony Dipietro       M2529        55/84       32:59   10:09       31:32
787   Chi Song               F2529       74/218       32:12   10:10       31:33
788   Mary Racioppi          F4549       21/108       32:42   10:10       31:33
789   Tina McDonald          F3539       43/149       32:21   10:10       31:34
790   Elena Frizzell         F0110        10/32       32:43   10:10       31:34
791   Brian Frizzell         M3539        37/58       32:43   10:10       31:34
792   Lori Carpenter         F3034       40/169       33:23   10:10       31:36
793   Tracy Frizzell         F3034       41/169       32:43   10:11       31:36
794   Dennis Cabanski        M6569          2/5       31:49   10:11       31:36
795   Steven McDonald        M3539        38/58       32:21   10:11       31:37
796   Brian Korblick         M3539        39/58       33:23   10:11       31:37
797   Amber Nagele           F2024       81/166       34:01   10:12       31:39
798   Brent Bohlen           M5559        16/39       34:26   10:12       31:39
799   Steve Schweitzer       M5559        17/39       32:38   10:12       31:41
800   Christie Hussey        F2529       75/218       32:15   10:12       31:41
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801   Gerald Miller          M4044        32/59       32:50   10:13       31:44
802   Alexis Smithenry       F1112        24/41       31:47   10:13       31:45
803   Kathleen Guarna        F2024       82/166       33:45   10:13       31:45
804   Riley Kinney           F0110        11/32       32:21   10:14       31:45
805   Brenda Timmons         F4549       22/108       32:28   10:14       31:47
806   Catie Wojciehowski     F2024       83/166       32:45   10:15       31:49
807   Marissa Zoladz         F2529       76/218       33:40   10:15       31:49
808   Amber Dreger           F2024       84/166       34:31   10:15       31:49
809   Stephanie Cummings     F2529       77/218       33:59   10:15       31:50
810   Teresa Cronk           F4549       23/108       33:25   10:15       31:50
811   Colette Bachtell       F5054        21/99       33:41   10:15       31:50
812   Daniel Cummings        M2529        56/84       33:59   10:15       31:51
813   Pamela Henke           F4044       37/128       32:30   10:15       31:51
814   Katie Laskowski        F2024       85/166       33:26   10:16       31:52
815   Amy Abraham            F4044       38/128       32:33   10:16       31:53
816   Mary Parkes            F5054        22/99       33:56   10:16       31:54
817   Jayme Niebrugge        F1519        29/61       33:15   10:16       31:54
818   Jeff Griffin           M2529        57/84       34:18   10:16       31:54
819   Jill Jarboe            F3034       42/169       33:39   10:16       31:54
820   Christian McGee        M2529        58/84       34:19   10:17       31:55
821   Sara Jaquez            F3034       43/169       32:13   10:17       31:56
822   Autumn Rice            F2529       78/218       33:06   10:17       31:56
823   Maureen Peterson       F5054        23/99       33:05   10:17       31:57
824   Kelly McCauley         F1314        17/22       33:42   10:18       31:58
825   Nicole Bruns           F2529       79/218       32:40   10:18       32:00
826   April Seggebruch       F2529       80/218       32:40   10:18       32:00
827   Kenney Davenport       M3539        40/58       33:36   10:18       32:00
828   Jennifer Elliot        F2529       81/218       32:45   10:19       32:01
829   Melissa Swanson        F3034       44/169       33:23   10:19       32:01
830   Pamela Caton           F4044       39/128       32:44   10:19       32:01
831   Joel Roemer            M2529        59/84       33:09   10:19       32:02
832   Garett Craft           M4044        33/59       34:31   10:19       32:02
833   Mary Hittmeier         F4549       24/108       33:13   10:19       32:02
834   Hilary Craig           F2529       82/218       32:16   10:19       32:03
835   Stacey Jarboe          F3034       45/169       33:18   10:20       32:05
836   Paul Harris            M6064         5/16       33:13   10:20       32:06
837   Tim Gaber              M2529        60/84       32:53   10:21       32:07
838   Laura Herrel           F2529       83/218       32:53   10:21       32:08
839   Brian Ruebush          M4044        34/59       34:13   10:21       32:08
840   Michelle Jensen        F2529       84/218       34:09   10:21       32:08
841   Elizabeth McQueen      F2024       86/166       32:32   10:21       32:08
842   Kelli Ratcliff         F2529       85/218       32:16   10:21       32:09
843   Pamela Sinn            F2529       86/218       33:21   10:21       32:09
844   Maggie Cornyn          F3034       46/169       32:43   10:21       32:09
845   Rachel Canny           F2024       87/166       34:47   10:21       32:09
846   Kelly Carter           F3034       47/169       38:41   10:22       32:12
847   Tina Benedetto         F3539       44/149       32:42   10:23       32:13
848   Cody Cunningham        M0110        17/35       32:41   10:23       32:14
849   Anoop Shekar           M3034        37/63       33:49   10:23       32:16
850   Kolin Brown            M3539        41/58       33:53   10:24       32:17
851   Darren Albaugh         M4044        35/59       33:54   10:24       32:17
852   Stephanie Brockway     F2529       87/218       32:53   10:24       32:17
853   Sierra Shaffer         F1112        25/41       33:44   10:24       32:18
854   Lindsey Fitzsimmons    F2529       88/218       33:06   10:24       32:18
855   Rae-Anne Montague      F3539       45/149       32:52   10:24       32:19
856   Michelle Lary          F4549       25/108       32:45   10:24       32:19
857   Bruce Knight           M5054        32/52       33:28   10:24       32:19
858   Melissa Bigger         F3539       46/149       33:07   10:25       32:20
859   Megan Weber            F3034       48/169       33:46   10:25       32:20
860   Susanna Evans          F0110        12/32       33:17   10:25       32:21
861   Karen Cunningham       F5559         5/51       32:48   10:25       32:21
862   Amy Herges             F2024       88/166       33:54   10:25       32:21
863   Elizabeth Wenger       F2529       89/218       33:02   10:25       32:21
864   Danette Wiggins        F4549       26/108       33:08   10:25       32:21
865   Joel Ferren            M4044        36/59       32:40   10:26       32:22
866   Iris De Torres         F0110        13/32       34:40   10:26       32:24
867   Karen Ritter           F1519        30/61       33:40   10:26       32:24
868   Tom De Torres          M4549        39/60       34:39   10:26       32:25
869   Paula Vargo            F2529       90/218       33:14   10:27       32:26
870   Rachel Fields          F1112        26/41       32:37   10:27       32:26
871   Dana Johnson           F2024       89/166       34:18   10:27       32:26
872   Ron Fields             M3539        42/58       32:37   10:27       32:28
873   Andrea Dixon           F2024       90/166       33:05   10:27       32:28
874   Becca Hahn             F2529       91/218       33:10   10:28       32:29
875   Lisa Diemer            F3539       47/149       33:41   10:28       32:29
876   Richard Coddington     M7074          2/3       34:25   10:28       32:29
877   Walt Farchmin          M4549        40/60       34:32   10:28       32:29
878   Kristen Evans          F3034       49/169       33:04   10:28       32:30
879   Rachel Hahn            F2024       91/166       33:11   10:28       32:30
880   Jill Roth              F4044       40/128       33:28   10:29       32:32
881   Carol Kelley           F3539       48/149       33:41   10:29       32:32
882   Amanda Flegel          F3034       50/169       33:24   10:29       32:32
883   Julie Kinney           F3539       49/149       33:05   10:29       32:32
884   Sarah Hebda            F2529       92/218       33:11   10:29       32:32
885   Carole Sinow           F5054        24/99       34:01   10:29       32:32
886   Henry Balfanz          M5054        33/52       33:22   10:29       32:33
887   Jenna Morgan           F2024       92/166       34:00   10:29       32:33
888   Hannah McMahon         F2529       93/218       33:25   10:29       32:33
889   Jason Hertenstein      M3034        38/63       33:54   10:29       32:33
890   Larry Orme             M6064         6/16       33:13   10:29       32:34
891   Ken Welch              M6064         7/16       33:20   10:29       32:34
892   Amy Eichhorst          F4044       41/128       34:24   10:29       32:34
893   Mindy James            F3539       50/149       34:23   10:29       32:34
894   Rebecca Bogard         F2529       94/218       34:36   10:30       32:36
895   Melissa James          F2024       93/166       33:34   10:30       32:36
896   Ashley Kiefer          F2529       95/218       32:47   10:30       32:36
897   Richard Morgan         M5559        18/39       34:01   10:30       32:36
898   Wanda Gordon-Evans     F3034       51/169       33:35   10:30       32:36
899   Lisa Penner            F2529       96/218       32:50   10:30       32:37
900   Kati Wedig             F3034       52/169       33:10   10:30       32:38
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901   Don Van Engelenburg    M6064         8/16       33:25   10:31       32:39
902   Dylan Harmon           M1112        23/33       33:22   10:31       32:39
903   James Durand           M5559        19/39       33:00   10:31       32:41
904   Marlah McDuffie        F3539       51/149       32:44   10:31       32:41
905   Beth Glanzer           F2529       97/218       34:05   10:32       32:41
906   Renee Lyell            F3034       53/169       33:00   10:32       32:42
907   Merrit Spicer          F4044       42/128       33:55   10:32       32:43
908   Alex Thomas Thomas     F1519        31/61       34:26   10:32       32:43
909   Weslee Innes           F3539       52/149       33:55   10:33       32:44
910   Philip Gable           M4549        41/60       35:18   10:33       32:44
911   David Gable            M0110        18/35       35:18   10:33       32:44
912   Justin Fonger          M1519        30/36       33:06   10:33       32:45
913   Tricia Nester          F3539       53/149       33:35   10:33       32:45
914   Alex Lee               F0110        14/32       34:15   10:33       32:46
915   Jamie Daugherty        F3034       54/169       35:09   10:33       32:47
916   Melanie Loots          F5559         6/51       33:52   10:33       32:47
917   Lisa Fagan             F4044       43/128       34:21   10:34       32:48
918   Caleb Fagan            M1112        24/33       34:21   10:34       32:49
919   Jason Tranchida        M2529        61/84       33:52   10:35       32:50
920   Amanda Burgener        F3034       55/169       33:47   10:35       32:50
921   Matt Hays              M3034        39/63       33:45   10:35       32:51
922   Kasey Ball             M0110        19/35       34:21   10:35       32:51
923   Emily Phillips         F1314        18/22       34:38   10:35       32:52
924   Stacey Jefford         F3539       54/149       34:54   10:35       32:52
925   Amy Sills              F5054        25/99       33:31   10:36       32:54
926   Jennifer White         F2529       98/218       34:51   10:36       32:54
927   Theresa Davis          F5054        26/99       34:35   10:36       32:54
928   Jimmy Shin             M2529        62/84       34:43   10:36       32:56
929   Troy Creek             M4549        42/60       33:32   10:36       32:56
930   Matt Mabry             M3539        43/58       33:34   10:36       32:56
931   Tracey Johnson         F4044       44/128       35:22   10:37       32:58
932   Jennifer Gable         F4044       45/128       35:29   10:37       32:58
933   Meredith Blumthal      F3034       56/169       35:06   10:37       32:59
934   Aimee Harmann          F3539       55/149       35:16   10:38       33:00
935   Craig Chamberlain      M4549        43/60       35:09   10:39       33:03
936   Cheryl Mitchell        F4044       46/128       35:29   10:39       33:03
937   Alison Shapira         F1519        32/61       34:37   10:39       33:03
938   Jeana Block            F3539       56/149       34:35   10:39       33:03
939   Anna Frank             F4549       27/108       35:05   10:39       33:04
940   Brandon Houser         M2024        51/64       34:18   10:39       33:04
941   Aislynn Talbott        F2024       94/166       34:18   10:39       33:04
942   Jillian Gable          F0110        15/32       35:35   10:39       33:05
943   Mark Roscoe            M5559        20/39       33:18   10:39       33:05
944   Rachel Shore           F1519        33/61       34:40   10:39       33:05
945   Jeff Kissell           M4044        37/59       35:20   10:40       33:07
946   Gary Wszalek           M4549        44/60       35:28   10:40       33:07
947   Melissa Roane          F3539       57/149       35:47   10:40       33:08
948   Brad Smith             M3539        44/58       35:25   10:40       33:09
949   Klint Rice             M3539        45/58       35:24   10:41       33:09
950   Holly Smith            F0110        16/32       35:24   10:41       33:09
951   Marshall Rice          M0110        20/35       35:24   10:41       33:10
952   Carrie Lohmeyer        F2529       99/218       35:28   10:41       33:10
953   Melissa White          F2529      100/218       35:47   10:41       33:11
954   Kelly Casey            F1314        19/22       33:56   10:41       33:11
955   Praful Vakil           M4549        45/60       34:05   10:42       33:12
956   Brynna Poling          F1519        34/61       33:29   10:42       33:14
957   Sheryl Ives            F4549       28/108       58:31   10:42       33:14
958   Donna Shonk            F4044       47/128       34:39   10:42       33:14
959   Carla Nickel           F4044       48/128       34:25   10:42       33:14
960   Marlene Citraro        F4549       29/108       33:19   10:43       33:16
961   Renique Kersh          F3034       57/169       34:35   10:43       33:16
962   John Kersh             M2529        63/84       34:34   10:43       33:16
963   Janet Kroencke         F3539       58/149       33:46   10:43       33:17
964   Dana Dexheimer         F2529      101/218       34:31   10:43       33:18
965   Matt Alexander         M3034        40/63       34:40   10:43       33:18
966   Emily Parrott          F2024       95/166       34:14   10:44       33:18
967   Michele Walker         F2529      102/218       35:11   10:45       33:22
968   Jill Scholl            F2024       96/166       34:18   10:45       33:22
969   Clint Heimann          M2529        64/84       34:19   10:45       33:23
970   Deborah Bramowicz      F4549       30/108       34:27   10:45       33:23
971   Dawn Rear              F4549       31/108       33:43   10:45       33:23
972   Emily Carroll          F3034       58/169       35:24   10:45       33:24
973   Julie Sass             F2529      103/218       33:56   10:45       33:24
974   Bryan Snyder           M4549        46/60       34:32   10:46       33:25
975   Elizabeth Stovall      F4044       49/128       34:03   10:46       33:25
976   Caleb Gossett          M1112        25/33       34:08   10:46       33:25
977   Anna Gonzalez          F3539       59/149       34:03   10:46       33:26
978   Vince Selders          M5054        34/52       35:20   10:46       33:26
979   Sandi Snyder           F4549       32/108       34:32   10:47       33:28
980   Lance Ward             M1519        31/36       35:33   10:47       33:30
981   Mary Linnenburger      F3034       59/169       35:40   10:47       33:30
982   Jordan Thomas          F2024       97/166       35:13   10:48       33:31
983   Ann Pollok             F5559         7/51       33:50   10:48       33:31
984   Megan Frank            F3034       60/169       35:40   10:48       33:31
985   Rachael Pridgeon       F2024       98/166       34:24   10:48       33:31
986   Mary Carlisle          F2024       99/166       35:34   10:48       33:31
987   Caleb Gee              M1519        32/36       35:13   10:48       33:32
988   Angela Ginalick        F4044       50/128       35:22   10:48       33:32
989   Christina Trusner      F3539       60/149       35:22   10:48       33:33
990   Jaime Thomas           F3034       61/169       35:21   10:48       33:34
991   John Peisker           M4549        47/60       35:00   10:49       33:34
992   Shelley Warner-Craft   F4044       51/128       36:03   10:49       33:34
993   Julia Overstreet       F5054        27/99       33:52   10:49       33:35
994   Shannon Tiffin         F3034       62/169       34:49   10:49       33:35
995   Jacob Sosnoff          M3034        41/63       35:35   10:49       33:36
996   Theresia Gidcumb       F3539       61/149       35:50   10:49       33:36
997   Emily Allen            F3034       63/169       33:51   10:49       33:37
998   Ali Webber             F1519        35/61       33:46   10:49       33:37
999   Kristen Henderson      F3539       62/149       33:52   10:49       33:37
1000  Feben Woldemariam      F2024      100/166       34:14   10:50       33:38
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1001  Jane Hays              F6064         3/24       34:13   10:50       33:38
1002  Brycie Repphun         F2529      104/218       34:02   10:50       33:38
1003  Paul Whalen            M4549        48/60       34:57   10:50       33:40
1004  Sandy Rempe            F3539       63/149       33:49   10:50       33:40
1005  Eric Micheels          M3034        42/63       34:45   10:51       33:40
1006  Precious Jacobs        F2529      105/218       34:01   10:51       33:41
1007  Wendy Tomashek         F3034       64/169       34:41   10:51       33:43
1008  Erin Shank             F2529      106/218       34:42   10:51       33:43
1009  Stephanie Blakeney     F3034       65/169       35:01   10:52       33:44
1010  Laura Hourt            F5054        28/99       35:02   10:53       33:46
1011  Melissa Lux            F3034       66/169       35:07   10:53       33:47
1012  Merrick McLean         M2024        52/64       34:29   10:53       33:47
1013  Macey McKee            F1112        27/41       35:26   10:53       33:47
1014  Kimberly Janas         F2529      107/218       33:57   10:53       33:47
1015                                        0/0       33:57   10:53       33:48
1016  Tori Hobart            F1519        36/61       34:31   10:53       33:48
1017  Lora Reber             F2529      108/218       35:45   10:53       33:48
1018  Roselle Bhosale        F3034       67/169       34:05   10:53       33:49
1019  Katrina Crafton        F2529      109/218       33:57   10:54       33:50
1020  Panagiota Comet        F4044       52/128       34:05   10:54       33:51
1021  John Wieland           M5559        21/39       35:47   10:54       33:51
1022  Mike Much              M3539        46/58       36:39   10:54       33:51
1023  Lauren Quinn           F2529      110/218       35:28   10:54       33:52
1024  Josh Stanley           M3034        43/63       35:27   10:54       33:52
1025  Andrea Kirkland        F3034       68/169       36:15   10:55       33:53
1026  Kate Kemball           F4549       33/108       35:48   10:55       33:54
1027  Jill McLean            F2529      111/218       34:38   10:55       33:55
1028  Kathy Cook             F2529      112/218       35:29   10:56       33:56
1029  Chris Cook             M3034        44/63       35:29   10:56       33:56
1030  Helen Lee              F5559         8/51       36:23   10:56       33:56
1031  Jessica Dicken         F2024      101/166       36:15   10:56       33:57
1032  Kelly Papanek          F1519        37/61       34:03   10:56       33:57
1033  Jim Newland            M3539        47/58       36:36   10:56       33:58
1034  Tanya Leahy            F4044       53/128       36:14   10:57       33:59
1035  Terri Buzea            F4044       54/128       34:14   10:57       33:59
1036  Angela Holy            F2024      102/166       35:58   10:57       34:00
1037  Dan Guyot              M4044        38/59       34:20   10:58       34:03
1038  Sean Warner            M2024        53/64       34:21   10:58       34:04
1039  Whitney Suffern        F2024      103/166       34:22   10:58       34:04
1040  Chad Tennill           M2024        54/64       34:25   10:59       34:06
1041  Ashley Tennill         F2024      104/166       34:26   10:59       34:07
1042  Jennifer Burton        F2529      113/218       34:25   11:00       34:09
1043  Evan Thomas            M3034        45/63       35:32   11:00       34:10
1044  Daniel Panno           M2024        55/64       34:55   11:00       34:11
1045  Holly Jordan           F6064         4/24       35:30   11:01       34:11
1046  Terri Helregel         F4549       34/108       36:52   11:01       34:12
1047  Bill Moreland          M5559        22/39       35:39   11:01       34:14
1048  Mary Downs             F4549       35/108       36:42   11:02       34:15
1049  Paul Hanke             M5054        35/52       35:46   11:02       34:15
1050  Ivette Reyes           F3539       64/149       35:35   11:02       34:16
1051  Greg Sagon             M3539        48/58       35:04   11:02       34:17
1052  Mandi White            F3034       69/169       34:48   11:03       34:18
1053  Jeremy Bird            M3034        46/63       36:25   11:03       34:19
1054  Jennifer McGregor      F3034       70/169       36:38   11:04       34:23
1055  Lynn Vandyke           F4044       55/128       34:35   11:05       34:24
1056  Vanessa Burgett        F2529      114/218       34:38   11:05       34:24
1057  Marilyn Resch          F6064         5/24       35:35   11:05       34:25
1058  Hannah Cain            F2529      115/218       35:32   11:05       34:26
1059  Devan Vandyke          M1314        28/34       34:35   11:05       34:26
1060  Jaci Dixon             F5054        29/99       36:11   11:06       34:29
1061  Maggie-Mae Sullivan    F1519        38/61       34:42   11:06       34:29
1062  Kristen Dixon          F2024      105/166       36:10   11:07       34:30
1063  Richard McClary        M5559        23/39       35:19   11:07       34:31
1064  Kristen Allen          F2529      116/218       35:22   11:07       34:31
1065  Carla Poling           F4044       56/128       34:50   11:07       34:31
1066  Roselyne Yao           F2529      117/218       34:52   11:07       34:31
1067  Brooke Burwell         F2529      118/218       35:32   11:07       34:32
1068  Janice Van Duyn        F4549       36/108       36:27   11:07       34:33
1069  Katie Heavrin          F2529      119/218       35:48   11:08       34:35
1070  Robin Stuckemeyer      F3034       71/169       34:41   11:09       34:36
1071  Lisa Case              F3539       65/149       34:41   11:09       34:36
1072  Paige Farchmin         F1112        28/41       36:38   11:09       34:37
1073  June Farchmin          F4044       57/128       36:38   11:09       34:38
1074  Archana Chopra         F3539       66/149       34:48   11:09       34:38
1075  Sarah Hall             F3034       72/169       35:33   11:10       34:39
1076  Wendy Huckstadt        F5054        30/99       35:06   11:10       34:40
1077  Karen Pickard          F5559         9/51       36:37   11:10       34:40
1078  Charles Hall           M6064         9/16       35:33   11:10       34:41
1079  Ben Sutton             M2529        65/84       34:51   11:10       34:41
1080  Kyle Buhr              M1314        29/34       36:10   11:11       34:42
1081  Katie Schoolcraft      F2024      106/166       34:57   11:11       34:43
1082  Amy Thrasher           F2529      120/218       35:58   11:11       34:44
1083  Kaela Williams         F1112        29/41       34:51   11:11       34:44
1084  Stacey Burwell         F2529      121/218       35:44   11:11       34:44
1085  Jordan Reinhart        M1519        33/36       36:31   11:11       34:44
1086  Becki Wright           F3539       67/149       35:16   11:12       34:45
1087  Sivaram Vempati        M2024        56/64       41:27   11:12       34:46
1088  Mary Weaver            F4549       37/108       34:57   11:12       34:46
1089  Kimberly Riggen        F2024      107/166       35:21   11:12       34:46
1090  Cara Garmon            F3539       68/149       35:42   11:12       34:47
1091  Mary Brady             F5559        10/51       41:15   11:12       34:47
1092  Julie Riggen           F2529      122/218       35:22   11:12       34:47
1093  Catherine Brady        F2529      123/218       41:15   11:12       34:48
1094  Jill Cody              F2529      124/218       35:36   11:13       34:49
1095  Jodi Powell            F2529      125/218       35:15   11:13       34:49
1096  Karen Miller           F4044       58/128       35:41   11:13       34:49
1097  Kim Hobick             F4549       38/108       35:45   11:13       34:51
1098  Julie Schneider        F4549       39/108       35:30   11:14       34:53
1099  Eric Ortinau           M4549        49/60       36:34   11:14       34:54
1100  Meghan Moser           F2529      126/218       36:09   11:14       34:54
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1101  Trevor Taylor          M3034        47/63       36:23   11:15       34:55
1102  Jeff Hyman             M3539        49/58       35:24   11:15       34:55
1103  Stacey Morgan          F2529      127/218       35:25   11:15       34:56
1104  Heather Murphy         F3034       73/169       35:25   11:15       34:57
1105  Matthew Cho            M0110        21/35       35:15   11:16       34:58
1106  Kelly Nykaza           F3034       74/169       36:01   11:16       34:59
1107  Justin Long            M2024        57/64       36:55   11:16       34:59
1108  Barbara Burch          F5559        11/51       35:12   11:16       34:59
1109  Sarah Burch            F2024      108/166       35:12   11:16       35:00
1110  Sharon Dill            F5559        12/51       35:43   11:16       35:00
1111  Kristen Hyman          F3539       69/149       35:28   11:16       35:00
1112  Elliot Farlow          M2024        58/64       35:28   11:16       35:00
1113  Kathleen Schmidt       F5559        13/51       35:28   11:16       35:00
1114  Joann Fombelle         F5054        31/99       36:54   11:16       35:00
1115  Stefan Ritz            M1519        34/36       35:25   11:16       35:01
1116  Janet Willett          F3034       75/169       37:12   11:17       35:01
1117  Regena Boland          F2024      109/166       35:09   11:17       35:02
1118  Madeleine Legrande     F1112        30/41       35:26   11:17       35:02
1119  Taylor Welsch          F2024      110/166       36:33   11:17       35:02
1120  Kimberly Bender        F3034       76/169       35:30   11:17       35:02
1121  Isabella Ritz          F1112        31/41       35:27   11:17       35:02
1122  Patricia Balogh        F2024      111/166       35:08   11:18       35:04
1123  Sam Morse              M1112        26/33       35:14   11:18       35:05
1124  Kelly Hendren          F4044       59/128       41:35   11:18       35:06
1125  Jessica Leach          F2529      128/218       36:10   11:18       35:07
1126  Steven Wertz           M5559        24/39       37:03   11:19       35:08
1127  Jennifer Leach         F2529      129/218       36:10   11:19       35:08
1128  Jessica Adrian         F3539       70/149       36:49   11:19       35:09
1129  Tracy Meyer            F2529      130/218       36:15   11:19       35:09
1130  Patricia Anton         F3539       71/149       35:38   11:19       35:10
1131  Susan Brown            F3539       72/149       36:54   11:20       35:11
1132  Alan Poremba           M1519        35/36       35:17   11:20       35:11
1133  Kelly Gillespie        F2529      131/218       37:19   11:20       35:12
1134  John Dempsey           M6064        10/16       35:19   11:20       35:12
1135  Kimberly Rovtar        F2024      112/166       35:38   11:21       35:14
1136  Renee Bilek            F3034       77/169       35:17   11:21       35:14
1137  Kelly Pfeifer          F3539       73/149       35:23   11:21       35:15
1138  Marcia McQueen         F5054        32/99       36:21   11:22       35:18
1139  Abbie Welsch           F1519        39/61       36:49   11:22       35:18
1140  Isabel Smith           F5054        33/99       36:21   11:22       35:18
1141  Carrie Eisenmenger     F2529      132/218       36:18   11:22       35:19
1142  Lisa Tipsord           F3034       78/169       36:41   11:22       35:19
1143  Amanda Hassan          F2024      113/166       38:00   11:22       35:19
1144  Laura Ferreira         F4549       40/108       35:23   11:22       35:19
1145  Carmen Morgan          F3034       79/169       37:08   11:23       35:20
1146  Joanna Tufexis         F2529      133/218       37:10   11:23       35:21
1147  Kirsten Day            F4044       60/128       37:10   11:23       35:21
1148  Michael Martin         M1314        30/34       37:35   11:23       35:21
1149  Shannan McCarter       F4044       61/128       37:36   11:23       35:22
1150  Andy Roscoe            M2529        66/84       35:37   11:23       35:22
1151  Linda Fletcher         F5054        34/99       37:26   11:24       35:25
1152  Dorothy Gable          F4549       41/108       37:59   11:24       35:25
1153  Mark Holian            M0110        22/35       37:22   11:24       35:26
1154  Edward Thomson         M2529        67/84       37:26   11:25       35:26
1155  Jessie Johnson         F1519        40/61       37:30   11:25       35:27
1156  Cameron Gable          M0110        23/35       37:58   11:25       35:27
1157  Kristin Feddersen      F4044       62/128       35:45   11:25       35:28
1158  Taylor Feddersen       F0110        17/32       35:45   11:25       35:28
1159  Alexander Rivera       M2529        68/84       35:53   11:25       35:28
1160  Michael Gable          M4044        39/59       37:58   11:26       35:29
1161  Ashley Perez           F2529      134/218       36:22   11:26       35:30
1162  Celeeste Hall          F3034       80/169       36:22   11:26       35:30
1163  Tammie Mabry           F3034       81/169       36:08   11:26       35:31
1164  John Plouzek           M5054        36/52       36:36   11:26       35:31
1165  Marcus Beach           M3034        48/63       36:16   11:27       35:32
1166  Jennifer Hodges        F3034       82/169       37:03   11:27       35:33
1167  Cathy Plouzek          F4549       42/108       36:36   11:27       35:34
1168  Cynthia Dazey          F3539       74/149       36:01   11:27       35:34
1169  Amy Fruehling          F4044       63/128       37:26   11:27       35:34
1170  Katie Leininger        F3539       75/149       35:54   11:28       35:36
1171  Meredith McGinley      F2529      135/218       35:58   11:28       35:36
1172  Karen Welsch           F4549       43/108       37:09   11:28       35:38
1173  Kelly Paulini          F2529      136/218       37:02   11:31       35:45
1174  Jean Driscoll          F4044       64/128       35:54   11:32       35:48
1175  Nancy Bauer            F4549       44/108       38:15   11:32       35:49
1176  Liz Lareau             F4044       65/128       36:16   11:33       35:53
1177  Amy Warwick            F2529      137/218       37:21   11:33       35:53
1178  Tara Daulton           F3034       83/169       36:52   11:34       35:54
1179  David McCourt          M4044        40/59       37:26   11:34       35:55
1180  Joanne Foong           F2024      114/166       36:20   11:35       35:57
1181  Kassidi Franzen        F1112        32/41       36:24   11:35       35:58
1182  Michael Murphy         M4549        50/60       38:25   11:35       35:59
1183  Joseph Putnam Ii       M4044        41/59       38:47   11:35       35:59
1184  Christen Terry         F2529      138/218       36:57   11:36       36:00
1185  Cheryl Terry           F3539       76/149       36:57   11:36       36:01
1186  Lori Ortinau           F4549       45/108       37:42   11:37       36:03
1187  Jane Griffith          F4044       66/128       38:42   11:37       36:03
1188  Emily Esker            F2024      115/166       37:23   11:37       36:04
1189  Megan Swango           F2024      116/166       37:23   11:37       36:05
1190  Christine Standley     F4549       46/108       36:55   11:38       36:06
1191  Stephanie O'Connor     F2024      117/166       37:54   11:38       36:06
1192  Kimberly Hubbard       F4044       67/128       36:55   11:38       36:06
1193  Sarah Mansfield        F2529      139/218       37:27   11:38       36:07
1194  Kristin Vitek          F3539       77/149       37:09   11:38       36:08
1195  Patty Pellinat         F5559        14/51       37:52   11:38       36:09
1196  Sophie Remmert         F0110        18/32       36:39   11:39       36:09
1197  Stephen Moll           M5054        37/52       37:19   11:39       36:10
1198  Cari Rich              F3034       84/169       38:01   11:39       36:11
1199  Amanda Breyer          F2024      118/166       37:37   11:39       36:12
1200  Emily Breyer           F2024      119/166       37:37   11:39       36:12
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1201  Teresa Gibson          F3539       78/149       37:14   11:39       36:12
1202  Loretta Managers       F4549       47/108       36:35   11:40       36:12
1203  Mary Smith             F2529      140/218       38:20   11:40       36:13
1204  Stacy Swisher          F2529      141/218       36:29   11:40       36:14
1205  Kimberly Maxwell       F3539       79/149       36:37   11:40       36:15
1206  Danielle Lefaivre      F3034       85/169       36:29   11:40       36:15
1207  Kelly Swails           F3034       86/169       37:36   11:41       36:16
1208  Angie Ruebush          F4044       68/128       38:21   11:41       36:16
1209  Gil Vollrath           F3539       80/149       36:31   11:41       36:17
1210  Dana Harrell           F2529      142/218       36:32   11:42       36:19
1211  Patti Moll             F5054        35/99       37:32   11:43       36:24
1212  Denise Carter          F3539       81/149       36:54   11:44       36:25
1213  Agatha Barnes          F3539       82/149       38:07   11:45       36:29
1214  Paige Sagon            F2529      143/218       37:18   11:46       36:31
1215  Nichole Jessup         F3539       83/149       38:07   11:46       36:32
1216  Michael Hawker         M4549        51/60       39:04   11:47       36:36
1217  Elizabeth Monks        F5054        36/99       37:29   11:48       36:39
1218  Vickie Hemann          F3539       84/149       38:25   11:48       36:40
1219  Robert Luecke Jr.      M4044        42/59       37:41   11:49       36:41
1220  Ryan Zimmerman         M1112        27/33       37:38   11:50       36:46
1221  Alyssa Gambill         F1112        33/41       37:30   11:51       36:47
1222  Tien Douglas           F4044       69/128       43:20   11:51       36:48
1223  Aaron Hill             M2529        69/84       39:19   11:51       36:49
1224  Jennifer Hill          F2529      144/218       39:18   11:51       36:49
1225  Julie Atwood           F2529      145/218       38:08   11:52       36:50
1226  Japhia Ramkumar        F4044       70/128       38:21   11:52       36:50
1227  Robert Palmer          M5054        38/52       39:01   11:54       36:56
1228  Kellie Murphy          F1519        41/61       38:00   11:54       36:57
1229  Kerri Todd             F2529      146/218       37:58   11:54       36:57
1230  Julie Applegate        F5054        37/99       38:36   11:54       36:57
1231  Kathy Hans             F5054        38/99       37:25   11:54       36:57
1232  Jennifer Little        F4044       71/128       39:43   11:54       36:58
1233  Elizabeth Frasca       F3034       87/169       38:58   11:55       36:59
1234  Lindsey Guise          F2529      147/218       39:20   11:55       37:00
1235  Kathleen Hinrichs      F2529      148/218       37:42   11:56       37:05
1236  Stephanie Mook         F3539       85/149       39:47   11:57       37:07
1237  Gregory Jaeger         M3034        49/63       39:26   11:58       37:09
1238  Troy McCarter          M4044        43/59       39:23   11:58       37:10
1239  Samantha Parkhill      F2024      120/166       37:26   11:58       37:10
1240  Amanda Trower          F2024      121/166       37:27   11:58       37:11
1241  Kendra Watts           F3034       88/169       38:28   11:59       37:12
1242  Sarah Ramey            F2529      149/218       39:48   11:59       37:13
1243  Sarah Evans            F3034       89/169       38:51   11:59       37:14
1244  Deborah Merriken       F4549       48/108       37:55   11:59       37:14
1245  Brenda Combest         F5054        39/99       40:02   12:00       37:15
1246  Brandon Loggins        M2529        70/84       37:35   12:00       37:16
1247  Sarah Tapscott         F2529      150/218       38:23   12:00       37:16
1248  Sarah Durham           F2529      151/218       38:22   12:00       37:16
1249  Meena Jain             F1112        34/41       37:39   12:00       37:17
1250  Katherine Ruhl         F2024      122/166       38:43   12:01       37:18
1251  David O'Brien          M3539        50/58       40:01   12:01       37:20
1252  Danielle Anderson      F2529      152/218       38:39   12:01       37:20
1253  Sohan Gandhi           M0110        24/35       37:45   12:02       37:21
1254  Debra Gill             F4549       49/108       38:39   12:02       37:22
1255  Christopher Arnett     M3034        50/63       38:06   12:02       37:23
1256  Diane Gill             F4044       72/128       38:39   12:02       37:23
1257  Marc Roig              M0110        25/35       37:40   12:02       37:23
1258  Andrew Flock           M2024        59/64       39:34   12:02       37:23
1259  Karen Anderson         F4549       50/108       38:39   12:02       37:24
1260  Anna Roig              F0110        19/32       37:40   12:03       37:24
1261  John Sutherland        M5559        25/39       38:43   12:03       37:24
1262  Andrew Ziegler         M2529        71/84       38:38   12:03       37:25
1263  Harsha Gurujal         M4549        52/60       39:07   12:03       37:25
1264  Kourtney Cone          F2024      123/166       39:34   12:03       37:25
1265  Claire Madura          F0110        20/32       38:48   12:03       37:26
1266  Petra Berbers          F4044       73/128       37:42   12:03       37:26
1267  Dorothy Lawrence       F7074          1/4       37:44   12:03       37:26
1268  Christina Madura       F4044       74/128       38:47   12:03       37:26
1269  Eliza Baugher          F3539       86/149       39:31   12:03       37:27
1270  Jessica Rushin         F2529      153/218       39:45   12:04       37:29
1271  Wendy Bertram          F4044       75/128       40:01   12:04       37:30
1272  Raman Gullapudi        F2529      154/218       37:34   12:05       37:30
1273  Hyuk Soo Lee           M3034        51/63       45:09   12:05       37:32
1274  Kelli Morris           F4549       51/108       38:44   12:06       37:34
1275  Amy Boyd               F3034       90/169       38:20   12:07       37:37
1276  Nicole Spector         F2024      124/166       38:33   12:07       37:39
1277  Karen Blatzer          F3034       91/169       40:01   12:07       37:39
1278  Kathryn Mysko          F2024      125/166       38:33   12:08       37:40
1279  Marla Deval            F4044       76/128       39:40   12:10       37:46
1280  Jeremy Tapp            M2529        72/84       39:09   12:10       37:47
1281  Cate Spencer           F2529      155/218       39:31   12:10       37:48
1282  Christina Tapp         F2529      156/218       39:12   12:10       37:49
1283  Cara Rasmussen         F0110        21/32       38:41   12:11       37:49
1284  Elizabeth Acton        F3034       92/169       40:23   12:11       37:49
1285  Raya Gandhi            F0110        22/32       38:12   12:11       37:50
1286  Kevin Kessler          M4044        44/59       38:41   12:11       37:52
1287  Hailey Quinlan         F2024      126/166       40:22   12:12       37:54
1288  Shondra Loggins        F2024      127/166       38:13   12:12       37:54
1289  Sheri Shaw             F2529      157/218       38:13   12:12       37:54
1290  James Doyle            M5054        39/52       39:43   12:13       37:55
1291  Amanda Harman          F2529      158/218       39:11   12:13       37:55
1292  Michelle Wright        F2529      159/218       38:43   12:13       37:55
1293  Bryce Walters          M2529        73/84       39:11   12:13       37:56
1294  Shawn Kramer           F4044       77/128       40:09   12:13       37:57
1295  Jennifer Wolf          F2529      160/218       38:51   12:13       37:58
1296  Beth Marchetti         F4044       78/128       38:06   12:14       38:00
1297  Gayla Dodson           F3034       93/169       39:02   12:14       38:00
1298  Corinne Carlson        F3034       94/169       39:03   12:14       38:01
1299  Amy Randolph           F3034       95/169       39:53   12:14       38:01
1300  Lucinda Lattimer       F3539       87/149       38:08   12:15       38:02
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1301  Megan Sempsrott        F3034       96/169       40:08   12:15       38:02
1302  Marci Miller           F4549       52/108       38:49   12:16       38:06
1303  Max Dirker             M3539        51/58       39:46   12:16       38:06
1304  Maggie Hafner          F3539       88/149       38:08   12:16       38:06
1305  Cindy Dirker           F5559        15/51       39:46   12:16       38:06
1306  James Blatzer          M4549        53/60       40:27   12:16       38:07
1307  Lauri Umbarger         F4044       79/128       38:37   12:17       38:08
1308  David Burmeister       M5559        26/39       38:37   12:17       38:08
1309  Jennifer Beddow        F3539       89/149       38:37   12:17       38:08
1310  Amy Bergman            F3034       97/169       44:20   12:18       38:10
1311  Michael Sullivan       M5054        40/52       38:34   12:18       38:13
1312  Cheri Stuart           F4549       53/108       39:05   12:19       38:15
1313  Barbara Schurter       F5559        16/51       39:07   12:19       38:16
1314  Matthew Quinley        M3539        52/58       38:22   12:19       38:16
1315  Ursa Wylie-Duncan      F2529      161/218       39:14   12:20       38:19
1316  Brandy Marron          F3034       98/169       40:37   12:20       38:19
1317  Amy Coleman            F2529      162/218       39:14   12:20       38:19
1318  Jennifer Logue         F3034       99/169       40:37   12:21       38:20
1319  Pamela Carpentier      F5559        17/51       39:56   12:21       38:20
1320  Rachel Gandhi          F3539       90/149       38:45   12:21       38:21
1321  Amanda Murphy          F2024      128/166       38:45   12:21       38:22
1322  Leila Ramagopal        F4044       80/128       38:40   12:22       38:23
1323  Mike Rawlings          M3034        52/63       39:05   12:22       38:24
1324  Mary Lyman             F3034      100/169       38:46   12:22       38:24
1325  Marianne Harrington    F5054        40/99       40:26   12:22       38:25
1326  Laura Wiggins          F3034      101/169       40:33   12:22       38:26
1327  Afife Halabi           F3539       91/149       39:37   12:23       38:27
1328  Sun Hee Lee            F3034      102/169       46:05   12:24       38:30
1329  Erin Fuglestad         F2024      129/166       41:11   12:25       38:35
1330  Stefany Fuglestad      F1519        42/61       41:11   12:26       38:35
1331  Janel Miner            F2024      130/166       39:37   12:26       38:36
1332  Bridget Williams       F2024      131/166       39:37   12:26       38:36
1333  Amy Colaluca           F3034      103/169       39:57   12:27       38:39
1334  Randy Myers            M4044        45/59       40:02   12:28       38:42
1335  Libby Herr             F4044       81/128       39:36   12:28       38:43
1336  Laurette Stiles        F5054        41/99       40:43   12:28       38:43
1337  Sophie Herr            F1112        35/41       39:36   12:28       38:44
1338  Kevin Railsback        M1112        28/33       39:20   12:28       38:44
1339  Haley Thrapp           F2024      132/166       39:51   12:29       38:45
1340  Marie Burge            F3034      104/169       40:08   12:29       38:45
1341  Cheryl Sabas           F4549       54/108       39:24   12:29       38:47
1342  Morgan Smith           F1112        36/41       41:01   12:29       38:48
1343  Carol Mitsdarfer       F5559        18/51       40:44   12:30       38:50
1344  Laurie Keck            F3539       92/149       40:23   12:30       38:50
1345  Sara Smith             F3539       93/149       41:09   12:31       38:53
1346  Stacie Young           F3034      105/169       40:23   12:32       38:55
1347  Sarah Maloney          F1519        43/61       41:13   12:32       38:56
1348  Tara Hill              F3034      106/169       41:04   12:32       38:57
1349  Tim Holian             M4044        46/59       40:55   12:33       38:57
1350  Grace Holian           F0110        23/32       40:55   12:33       38:57
1351  Alison Thomas          F4549       55/108       39:41   12:33       38:58
1352  Kathleen Patton        F6064         6/24       39:59   12:34       39:01
1353  Jill Myers             F3539       94/149       40:25   12:35       39:03
1354  Matthew Lawson         M3034        53/63       41:44   12:35       39:04
1355  Kathy Wilson           F5054        42/99       40:52   12:36       39:07
1356  Kristi Isaacson        F2529      163/218       39:33   12:36       39:07
1357  Jennifer Shaffer       F2024      133/166       41:44   12:36       39:07
1358  Sam Guillemot          M1112        29/33       41:40   12:36       39:08
1359  Julie Harris           F5054        43/99       40:19   12:37       39:12
1360  Tracy Doubet           F3539       95/149       41:05   12:37       39:12
1361  Tedrone Sherfield      F2529      164/218       41:40   12:38       39:14
1362  Gloria Mojarro         F3034      107/169       39:24   12:40       39:20
1363  Michele Neill          F5054        44/99       40:15   12:40       39:21
1364  Heather Houser         F2024      134/166       40:34   12:40       39:21
1365  Elizabeth Wilding      F2529      165/218       40:55   12:41       39:22
1366  Janeane Keller         F6064         7/24       41:06   12:41       39:24
1367  Jennifer Crozier       F3034      108/169       40:54   12:41       39:24
1368  Wendy Ronna            F3034      109/169       41:39   12:42       39:25
1369  Kelli Roos             F3034      110/169       41:23   12:42       39:25
1370  Gary Denhart           M4044        47/59       40:27   12:43       39:30
1371  Zoe Zaloudek           F2529      166/218       40:37   12:44       39:31
1372  William Pierce         M3034        54/63       42:02   12:44       39:32
1373  Ulochi Nwagwu          F2024      135/166       39:43   12:44       39:33
1374  Tara Denhart           F4044       82/128       40:31   12:44       39:34
1375  Kerry Nevill           F4549       56/108       41:12   12:45       39:35
1376  Debbie Case            F5054        45/99       40:25   12:45       39:35
1377  Lawrence Strickland    M2529        74/84       40:37   12:45       39:36
1378  Kristin Meeker         F3539       96/149       41:28   12:46       39:39
1379  Roxanna Gambill        F5054        46/99       40:22   12:46       39:40
1380  Arlene Miksanek        F5559        19/51       42:17   12:46       39:40
1381  Brian Meyer            M3034        55/63       41:50   12:47       39:40
1382  Erin Jessup            F0110        24/32       41:11   12:47       39:41
1383  Colleen Perri          F4044       83/128       41:11   12:47       39:41
1384  Ryan Goss              M2024        60/64       40:35   12:50       39:51
1385  Carmen Schwenk         F1519        44/61       46:20   12:50       39:51
1386  Ryan Luedke            M2024        61/64       46:22   12:50       39:52
1387  Amanda Merriken        F2024      136/166       40:34   12:50       39:52
1388  Dan Hamilton           M4044        48/59       42:01   12:51       39:55
1389  Lynn Anderson          F5054        47/99       41:01   12:52       39:56
1390  Sarah Anderson         F1519        45/61       41:01   12:52       39:56
1391  Crystal Ligon          F2024      137/166       41:45   12:52       39:56
1392  Wendy O'Riordan        F3539       97/149       41:05   12:52       39:57
1393  Ken McCauley           M4044        49/59       41:45   12:52       39:58
1394  Aruna Krishnamani      F4549       57/108       40:19   12:52       39:58
1395  Tim McCauley           M4044        50/59       41:45   12:52       39:59
1396  Jacob Warwick          M1314        31/34       41:29   12:53       40:01
1397  Charles Charoenlap     M2529        75/84       41:31   12:54       40:02
1398  Casey Freden           F2024      138/166       41:27   12:54       40:04
1399  Lindsey Prunkard       F2024      139/166       42:15   12:54       40:04
1400  Jennifer Brewer        F2529      167/218       40:22   12:54       40:05
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1401  Kathy Fogerson         F4044       84/128       40:14   12:55       40:06
1402  Marcia Franks          F5054        48/99       42:00   12:55       40:08
1403  Jeff Messman           M2024        62/64       46:37   12:55       40:08
1404  Niki Newland           F2529      168/218       42:50   12:55       40:08
1405  Sarah Welsch           F2529      169/218       41:43   12:56       40:11
1406  John Kibler            M6569          3/5       41:55   12:57       40:13
1407  Margaret Casey         F1519        46/61       40:57   12:58       40:15
1408  Christine Wilson       F3034      111/169       42:31   12:58       40:16
1409  Elizabeth Orme         F2529      170/218       41:03   13:01       40:24
1410  Roselin Arunachalam    F3539       98/149       40:33   13:01       40:24
1411  Richard Mitsdarfer     M6064        11/16       42:22   13:01       40:25
1412  Jane Solon             F5559        20/51       40:43   13:02       40:29
1413  Tammy Seraphin         F3539       99/149       42:28   13:02       40:29
1414  Carleen Sacris         F3034      112/169       41:42   13:03       40:30
1415  Guadalupe Abreu        F5054        49/99       40:37   13:03       40:32
1416  Angela Gadbury         F3034      113/169       40:53   13:03       40:32
1417  Elizabeth Walsh        F2024      140/166       41:04   13:03       40:33
1418  Erin Hobbs             F3034      114/169       41:55   13:04       40:33
1419  Amber Anderson         F2024      141/166       41:49   13:04       40:36
1420  Hailey Johnson         F0110        25/32       43:05   13:04       40:36
1421  Brandi Pierce          F3034      115/169       43:05   13:05       40:37
1422  Janis Grace            F4549       58/108       42:02   13:05       40:38
1423  Jaime Smith            F3034      116/169       42:29   13:05       40:38
1424  Ashlee Beal            F2529      171/218       42:52   13:05       40:39
1425  Keri Richardson        F3034      117/169       42:32   13:06       40:40
1426  Chandra Toussaint      F2529      172/218       41:02   13:07       40:45
1427  Cayla Emkes            F2024      142/166       41:19   13:08       40:48
1428  Gene Messer            M7579          1/6       42:12   13:08       40:49
1429  Mandana Toosi          F3034      118/169       42:08   13:09       40:49
1430  Jessica Schriefer      F2529      173/218       43:19   13:09       40:51
1431  Sherry Prestage        F5559        21/51       41:55   13:10       40:53
1432  Joni Harbert           F5054        50/99       43:15   13:11       40:55
1433  Cynthia Coleman        F5054        51/99       41:20   13:11       40:56
1434  Misha Cadet            F2024      143/166       41:05   13:11       40:57
1435  Barrington Coleman     M5054        41/52       41:20   13:11       40:57
1436  Anna Kaluzny           F2024      144/166       41:03   13:12       41:00
1437  Robert Paquin          M3034        56/63       41:51   13:12       41:00
1438  Courtney Dial          F1314        20/22       41:05   13:13       41:03
1439  Kassidy Ball           F0110        26/32       42:37   13:14       41:06
1440  Lori Brown             F3539      100/149       43:01   13:15       41:09
1441  Stephanie Harbert      F3034      119/169       43:32   13:16       41:12
1442  Pamela Jenkins         F1519        47/61       41:18   13:17       41:14
1443  Katherine Sokolowski   F3539      101/149       43:22   13:17       41:15
1444  Mary Honegger          F3539      102/149       42:24   13:21       41:28
1445  Michael Honegger       M3539        53/58       42:24   13:21       41:29
1446  Cathy Hinton           F3539      103/149       41:34   13:21       41:29
1447  Darrell Heisey         M5054        42/52       42:48   13:21       41:29
1448  Rylee Hinton           F0110        27/32       41:35   13:22       41:31
1449  Richard Van Note       M2024        63/64       43:18   13:23       41:33
1450  Sarah Van Note         F2529      174/218       43:19   13:23       41:33
1451  Julie Lovett           F3539      104/149       43:31   13:24       41:38
1452  Bonnie Gordon          F5559        22/51       42:34   13:24       41:38
1453  Ginger Meyer           F3034      120/169       43:48   13:25       41:39
1454  Marcia Richards        F6064         8/24       42:34   13:26       41:42
1455  Nancy Konieczki        F4044       85/128       42:05   13:26       41:45
1456  Sam Stearns            M3539        54/58       44:27   13:27       41:47
1457  Mark Horbas            M5559        27/39       42:09   13:27       41:47
1458  Ryan Jones             M3539        55/58       44:30   13:29       41:53
1459  Nicole Schilde         F2529      175/218       42:32   13:29       41:53
1460  Mary Ann Pankau        F5559        23/51       43:21   13:30       41:55
1461  Syeda Maghrabi         F2529      176/218       41:58   13:30       41:56
1462  Anne Wolfe             F2529      177/218       43:43   13:30       41:56
1463  Dennis Daulton         M5559        28/39       44:46   13:33       42:04
1464  Sarah Duchinsky        F1519        48/61       42:35   13:33       42:05
1465  Kashmira Avashia       F4549       59/108       42:12   13:34       42:07
1466  Tyler Wood             M1519        36/36       49:07   13:34       42:07
1467  Brody Farrar           M1112        30/33       43:30   13:35       42:12
1468  Judy Reynolds          F4549       60/108       42:59   13:37       42:18
1469  Vicki Smith            F5054        52/99       42:27   13:38       42:20
1470  Scott King             M0110        26/35       42:53   13:38       42:22
1471  Dustin Day             M2529        76/84       44:40   13:39       42:22
1472  Nancy Scott            F6569         2/10       42:54   13:39       42:22
1473  Jo Knudsen             F6064         9/24       44:13   13:39       42:23
1474  Pam Burgoyne           F4549       61/108       43:37   13:39       42:24
1475  Jayne Hettinger                       0/0       44:26   13:39       42:24
1476  Lori Phillips          F5054        53/99       44:13   13:40       42:26
1477  Yolande Cooke          F4549       62/108       42:32   13:40       42:27
1478  Kathleen Brinkmann     F5559        24/51       42:59   13:40       42:28
1479  Herb Whiteley          M5559        29/39       43:42   13:42       42:32
1480  Lee Green              F3034      121/169       44:23   13:42       42:34
1481  Sharon Stahler         F3539      105/149       44:22   13:42       42:34
1482  Marcy Todd             F3034      122/169       43:52   13:43       42:35
1483  Allyson Dunlap         F4549       63/108       43:00   13:43       42:35
1484  Christine Elliott      F4044       86/128       43:02   13:43       42:35
1485  Jacqui Wingsttrom      F2529      178/218       44:23   13:44       42:38
1486  Sheri Evans            F3539      106/149       43:38   13:44       42:39
1487  Bonnie Oneill          F6569         3/10       43:18   13:45       42:43
1488  Shankar Rao            M2529        77/84       42:58   13:47       42:48
1489  Angie Rothe            F3034      123/169       44:14   13:47       42:49
1490  Christina Vega         F2529      179/218       45:20   13:47       42:50
1491  Debbie Styan           F3539      107/149       44:14   13:49       42:53
1492  Jason Wood             M3539        56/58       44:24   13:49       42:54
1493  Ashley Krause          F1112        37/41       44:06   13:49       42:55
1494  Aaron McIntosh         M3034        57/63       44:41   13:49       42:56
1495  Stephanie McIntosh     F2024      145/166       44:41   13:50       42:57
1496  Erin Hosch             F2024      146/166       44:08   13:50       42:57
1497  Mickey Thorpe          M5054        43/52       43:02   13:50       42:57
1498  Sandra Kelly           F4044       87/128       45:19   13:51       43:00
1499  Nathan McIntosh        M1314        32/34       44:40   13:51       43:00
1500  Ashley Strebing        F2024      147/166       45:41   13:52       43:05
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1501  Kim Schuh              F4044       88/128       44:58   13:53       43:06
1502  Karla Duitsman         F4549       64/108       45:19   13:53       43:06
1503  Katherine Schultz      F1519        49/61       44:58   13:53       43:07
1504  Sarah Schuh            F1314        21/22       44:58   13:53       43:07
1505  Ann Rudd               F4549       65/108       49:51   13:54       43:11
1506  Stefani Rudd           F1519        50/61       49:51   13:55       43:12
1507  Teresa Traylor         F5559        25/51       43:44   13:55       43:12
1508  Gail Pring             F3034      124/169       44:28   13:56       43:16
1509  Tracey Farrar          F3539      108/149       44:34   13:56       43:17
1510  Kim Fritchey           F3539      109/149       45:06   13:56       43:17
1511  Ashley Remington       F2024      148/166       46:02   13:57       43:18
1512  Barbara Lamm           F4549       66/108       43:43   13:57       43:20
1513  Rita Rolando           F4549       67/108       43:43   13:57       43:20
1514  Alicia Girard          F3539      110/149       44:55   13:58       43:22
1515  Kelly Murray           F2529      180/218       45:15   13:58       43:22
1516  Whitney Muirheid       F2024      149/166       44:34   13:58       43:22
1517  Shawna Jameson         F2529      181/218       46:02   13:58       43:22
1518  Marie-Christine Brunet F4549       68/108       43:47   13:59       43:27
1519  Liora Bresler          F5559        26/51       43:47   14:00       43:28
1520  Charlee Forson         F2024      150/166       44:46   14:00       43:29
1521  Elizabeth Casey        F2024      151/166       44:13   14:00       43:30
1522  Benjamin Grice         M3034        58/63       44:54   14:01       43:32
1523  Alex Schwengel         F1519        51/61       44:42   14:02       43:35
1524  Daley Schwengel        F1519        52/61       44:41   14:02       43:35
1525  Teresa Dannenfeldt     F5559        27/51       43:39   14:02       43:35
1526  Sarah Grice            F3034      125/169       44:54   14:02       43:36
1527  Staci Tankersley       F4044       89/128       46:11   14:03       43:39
1528  Cathy Beard            F4549       69/108       46:06   14:05       43:46
1529  Jaime Reed             F3034      126/169       45:31   14:07       43:50
1530  Janna Buck             F1519        53/61       46:35   14:07       43:51
1531  Nicole Anderson        F3034      127/169       46:35   14:07       43:51
1532  Suzy Auteberry         F4044       90/128       46:26   14:07       43:52
1533  Mindy Karcher          F4044       91/128       46:26   14:08       43:52
1534  Joan Casey             F5054        54/99       44:37   14:08       43:54
1535  Sara Knaack            F2529      182/218       44:16   14:08       43:54
1536  Giovanna Krozel        F3034      128/169       46:05   14:08       43:54
1537  Brandon Palmer         M2529        78/84       44:38   14:10       43:58
1538  Tracy Rix              F3539      111/149       44:39   14:10       43:58
1539  Cheryl Ponton          F3539      112/149       44:38   14:10       43:59
1540  Kristi O'Dell          F2529      183/218       44:13   14:10       43:59
1541  Katie Buckman          F2529      184/218       45:09   14:11       44:02
1542  Tina Georgy            F5054        55/99       44:19   14:11       44:03
1543  Lori Broady            F2529      185/218       45:08   14:11       44:03
1544  Clint Ourso            M3539        57/58       46:38   14:12       44:05
1545  Jennifer Romine        F3539      113/149       46:39   14:12       44:06
1546  Brittany Thomas        F2024      152/166       46:01   14:15       44:17
1547  Elizabeth Keller       F3539      114/149       45:37   14:16       44:18
1548  Lorri Kenny            F4549       70/108       45:32   14:18       44:25
1549  Mario Fucinari         M5054        44/52       45:53   14:18       44:25
1550  Tucker Schwengel       M1314        33/34       45:32   14:18       44:26
1551  Joanna Delaporte       F2024      153/166       46:03   14:19       44:28
1552  Edward Delaporte       M2529        79/84       46:03   14:19       44:29
1553  Natalie Kenny          F2529      186/218       45:32   14:20       44:30
1554  Barb Humer             F5054        56/99       46:30   14:21       44:33
1555  Zachary Chalk          M0110        27/35       45:37   14:21       44:34
1556  Amy Fiscus             F3034      129/169       46:33   14:21       44:34
1557  Holly Riegel           F2529      187/218       46:33   14:22       44:37
1558  Janet Harris           F5559        28/51       45:44   14:22       44:38
1559  Brenda Cain            F2024      154/166       45:51   14:23       44:40
1560  Alejandra Coronell     F3539      115/149       46:02   14:24       44:42
1561  Ashley Warwick         F1519        54/61       46:06   14:24       44:45
1562  Joy Garling Prud'homme F4044       92/128       45:55   14:25       44:47
1563  Nicholas Rasmussen     M0110        28/35       45:41   14:26       44:50
1564  Clayton Kessler        M0110        29/35       45:42   14:26       44:50
1565  Virginia Nelson        F2529      188/218       45:53   14:27       44:53
1566  Pamela Kessler         F3034      130/169       45:47   14:27       44:53
1567  Margaret Hodgson       F2529      189/218       45:53   14:27       44:53
1568  Catherine Angel        F2024      155/166       45:36   14:28       44:55
1569  Christopher Angel      M2529        80/84       45:37   14:28       44:55
1570  April Ireland          F3034      131/169       45:20   14:28       44:56
1571  Ann Cain               F4549       71/108       45:31   14:28       44:56
1572  Jaclyn Klein           F2529      190/218       46:54   14:28       44:57
1573  Graham Kessler         M0110        30/35       45:46   14:28       44:57
1574  Nelbis Sosa            F6064        10/24       46:19   14:29       44:58
1575  Nathan Warwick         M0110        31/35       46:26   14:29       44:58
1576  Lora Keyes             F3539      116/149       45:45   14:30       45:01
1577  Keesha Blumhoff        F3034      132/169       46:56   14:30       45:02
1578  Amanda Warwick         F1519        55/61       46:26   14:30       45:03
1579  Kimberly Rummer        F2529      191/218       45:08   14:31       45:04
1580  Jennifer Hartke        F3034      133/169       46:42   14:31       45:05
1581  Brenda Jones                          0/0       45:52   14:32       45:09
1582  Art Warren             M5054        45/52       45:27   14:33       45:12
1583  Debra Busey            F4549       72/108       46:46   14:34       45:14
1584  Lynnette Owens         F4549       73/108       45:47   14:35       45:16
1585  Amanda Bachta          F2529      192/218       46:22   14:35       45:19
1586  Ed Bachta              M3034        59/63       46:23   14:36       45:20
1587  Jacquellynne Weikle    F3539      117/149       45:31   14:38       45:28
1588  Robert Dahlgren        M4044        51/59       47:59   14:39       45:29
1589  Brook Wind             F3539      118/149       45:45   14:39       45:30
1590  Julie Turner           F3034      134/169       47:49   14:40       45:32
1591  Diane Allen            F5054        57/99       45:58   14:40       45:34
1592  Tonya Smith            F3539      119/149       47:34   14:41       45:37
1593  Josh Hagerstrom        M2529        81/84       46:32   14:42       45:40
1594  Dana Carlson           F2024      156/166       46:32   14:42       45:40
1595  Christine Timms        F6064        11/24       46:03   14:42       45:41
1596  Shannon Grimsey        F3034      135/169       47:34   14:43       45:41
1597  Debby Roberts          F4549       74/108       47:30   14:44       45:46
1598  Debora Holstein        F5054        58/99       47:29   14:45       45:48
1599  Eileen Prillaman       F4549       75/108       46:04   14:45       45:50
1600  Valerie Kenny          F1519        56/61       46:57   14:46       45:50
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1601  Sharon Schwengel       F6569         4/10       46:58   14:46       45:51
1602  Victoria Tamayo        F3034      136/169       46:14   14:47       45:53
1603  Stephanie Schwengel    F4044       93/128       46:59   14:47       45:54
1604  Kim Daulton            F5054        59/99       48:37   14:47       45:55
1605  Deborah Klein          F5054        60/99       47:39   14:47       45:56
1606  Kenny Schwengel        M4549        54/60       47:00   14:48       45:58
1607  Lynn Peisker           F4549       76/108       47:38   14:48       45:59
1608  Jennifer Gerrib        F3539      120/149       48:16   14:49       46:00
1609  Karyl Wackerlin        F5559        29/51       47:38   14:49       46:00
1610  Lorinda Lopez          F3034      137/169       46:15   14:49       46:00
1611  Judy Einck             F5054        61/99       47:47   14:50       46:05
1612  Ryan McCauley          M1112        31/33       47:54   14:51       46:06
1613  Taher Saif             M4549        55/60       47:39   14:51       46:07
1614  Kathy Parrish          F6064        12/24       48:51   14:51       46:07
1615  Terry Parrish          M6064        12/16       48:51   14:51       46:08
1616  Valerie Houser         F2024      157/166       47:53   14:51       46:09
1617  Karen McCauley         F4044       94/128       47:58   14:52       46:09
1618  Beth Hoffman           F4044       95/128       47:53   14:52       46:11
1619  Christie Summers       F4549       77/108       47:29   14:52       46:12
1620  Gene Lenzi             M6064        13/16       46:34   14:53       46:12
1621  William Youngerman     M6569          4/5       47:10   14:54       46:15
1622  Cindy Lange            F4549       78/108       47:10   14:54       46:17
1623  Kim Stanhope           F4044       96/128       48:45   14:56       46:21
1624  Charllee Holmes        F5559        30/51       48:59   14:56       46:22
1625  Elizabeth Maloney      F4549       79/108       48:46   14:56       46:22
1626  Anjanette Meyermann    F4549       80/108       48:59   14:56       46:22
1627  Diane Hoffman          F5559        31/51       47:14   14:57       46:25
1628  Colleen Deutscher      F5054        62/99       47:15   14:57       46:26
1629  Luke Janosik           M2529        82/84       47:15   14:58       46:30
1630  Karen Thomas           F2529      193/218       48:19   14:58       46:30
1631  Jessica Janosik        F2529      194/218       47:16   14:59       46:32
1632  Donna Blakeney         F3539      121/149       49:08   14:59       46:33
1633  Jessi Katterhenry      F3034      138/169       48:19   15:00       46:36
1634  Diane Miller           F5054        63/99       48:59   15:02       46:41
1635  Karen Warren           F4044       97/128       47:15   15:02       46:43
1636  Kay Marantos           F5054        64/99       47:43   15:04       46:48
1637  Tracy Henigman         F4044       98/128       47:43   15:04       46:49
1638  Kristen Belanger       F2024      158/166       53:23   15:06       46:52
1639  Michelle Wetzel        F3539      122/149       49:06   15:10       47:05
1640  Nick Edwards           M0110        32/35       47:47   15:12       47:13
1641  Wilson Julie           F3539      123/149       49:56   15:13       47:16
1642  Gary Hoff              M6064        14/16       48:28   15:13       47:16
1643  Jenny Julian           F3034      139/169       49:55   15:13       47:17
1644  Mary Kay Hoff          F6064        13/24       48:27   15:14       47:19
1645  Rick Bough             M4044        52/59       49:40   15:15       47:21
1646  Karen Wooldridge       F6064        14/24       47:36   15:15       47:22
1647  Mindy Bough            F4044       99/128       49:39   15:15       47:22
1648  Debra Wood             F5054        65/99       54:25   15:16       47:25
1649  Mary Kay Larocca       F4044      100/128       49:05   15:18       47:31
1650  Kaleb Edwards          M0110        33/35       48:06   15:18       47:31
1651  Lori Zimmerman         F4044      101/128       48:27   15:19       47:34
1652  Dick Moreland          M5559        30/39       48:53   15:19       47:34
1653  Vic Zimmerman          M4044        53/59       48:28   15:19       47:35
1654  Kim Belanger           F5054        66/99       54:11   15:21       47:39
1655  Grace Low              F2529      195/218       48:20   15:21       47:39
1656  Karen Schnite          F5054        67/99       49:00   15:21       47:40
1657  Regina Cook            F3539      124/149       50:09   15:21       47:40
1658  Vidya Sundaramoorthy   F3034      140/169       48:12   15:22       47:43
1659  Danielle Thomas        F2529      196/218       49:07   15:23       47:46
1660  Logan Darr             M1112        32/33       47:59   15:24       47:50
1661  Katherine Darr         F4044      102/128       48:00   15:24       47:50
1662  Sherry Remington       F6569         5/10       50:44   15:27       47:58
1663  Carol Schaver          F4044      103/128       49:04   15:27       47:59
1664  Jerry Schaver          M5054        46/52       49:03   15:27       47:59
1665  Bill Barrrington       M5054        47/52       50:47   15:27       48:00
1666  James Remington        M6569          5/5       50:46   15:27       48:00
1667  Jeri Wisehart          F3034      141/169       50:44   15:28       48:03
1668  Linda Bates            F5559        32/51       49:21   15:29       48:06
1669  Amber McCorkle         F3539      125/149       50:44   15:29       48:07
1670  Mary Kate Zielinski    F2529      197/218       50:53   15:30       48:08
1671  Lori Strong            F3034      142/169       49:25   15:31       48:12
1672  Caroline Geubelle      F1112        38/41       49:58   15:31       48:13
1673  Melinda Richardson     F5559        33/51       50:04   15:32       48:14
1674  Jean Ingram            F4549       81/108       49:26   15:32       48:14
1675  Craig Bertram          M4044        54/59       50:46   15:32       48:14
1676  Misty Pierce           F2529      198/218       50:37   15:32       48:15
1677  Rhonda Crosby          F5559        34/51       49:57   15:34       48:20
1678  Rebecca Singer         F4549       82/108       50:06   15:34       48:20
1679  Maria Zdroik           F4044      104/128       50:06   15:34       48:20
1680  Jane Smoes             F4549       83/108       49:57   15:34       48:21
1681  Nancy Geubelle         F4044      105/128       49:59   15:34       48:22
1682  Donna Rich             F5054        68/99       49:38   15:34       48:22
1683  Patricia Silver        F6064        15/24       49:09   15:35       48:23
1684  Cathy Cooper           F2529      199/218       49:52   15:35       48:23
1685  Jana Landreth          F2529      200/218       49:52   15:35       48:24
1686  Charles Higgins        M5559        31/39       50:55   15:35       48:25
1687  Elizabeth Higgins      F2024      159/166       50:55   15:36       48:26
1688  Marilyn Pansa          F5054        69/99       49:06   15:37       48:31
1689  Carol Lawson           F4549       84/108       49:05   15:38       48:32
1690  Sue Hubbard            F5054        70/99       49:02   15:38       48:33
1691  Cathy Wallace          F4044      106/128       50:16   15:38       48:34
1692  Don Hubbard            M5054        48/52       49:03   15:38       48:34
1693  Christina Nudi         F5054        71/99       49:50   15:39       48:37
1694  Jim Spencer            M4044        55/59       49:23   15:39       48:38
1695  Heather Spencer        F3034      143/169       49:23   15:40       48:38
1696  Karen Bidner           F4549       85/108       50:15   15:41       48:41
1697  Alexandra Bidner       F1519        57/61       50:15   15:41       48:42
1698  Carol Low              F5559        35/51       49:21   15:41       48:43
1699  Cathy Inman            F6064        16/24       49:29   15:42       48:45
1700  Lori Gooden            F4044      107/128       49:19   15:42       48:46
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1701  Pamela Osborne         F6064        17/24       49:30   15:42       48:46
1702  Jenny Montgomery       F3034      144/169       49:20   15:43       48:48
1703  Debra Bilek            F5559        36/51       48:56   15:43       48:49
1704  Betty McCoskey         F7074          2/4       49:27   15:43       48:49
1705  Dawn Armstrong         F4549       86/108       51:43   15:43       48:49
1706  Sharon Gwaltney        F5054        72/99       50:14   15:44       48:51
1707  Kathy Gray             F4044      108/128       48:57   15:44       48:52
1708  Chelsea Garwood        F1519        58/61       49:16   15:48       49:05
1709  Tiffany Garwood        F3539      126/149       49:17   15:48       49:06
1710  Brenda Learned         F5054        73/99       51:33   15:49       49:08
1711  Vicki Riggen           F5559        37/51       49:21   15:50       49:10
1712  Jane Swanson           F5054        74/99       51:46   15:51       49:13
1713  Courtney Wendell       F3034      145/169       50:30   15:51       49:13
1714  Judy Mercer            F1112        39/41       50:00   15:51       49:14
1715  Chris Cunnington       F3539      127/149       50:31   15:52       49:15
1716  Jill Cutts             F4044      109/128       50:00   15:52       49:17
1717  Karen Foster           F5559        38/51       49:48   15:52       49:18
1718  Thomas Foster          M5559        32/39       49:48   15:52       49:18
1719  Elizabeth West         F5559        39/51       51:46   15:53       49:18
1720  Sabrina Silva          F2024      160/166       51:34   15:55       49:25
1721  Deb Riddle             F5054        75/99       50:45   15:56       49:28
1722  Merle Colclasure       M5559        33/39       50:56   15:56       49:29
1723  Pat Johnson            F5054        76/99       50:45   15:56       49:29
1724  Laura Caudill          F4549       87/108       49:57   15:56       49:29
1725  Rosemary Colter        M7579          2/6       51:35   15:56       49:30
1726  Becky Digby            F3539      128/149       49:57   15:56       49:30
1727  Rae Ann Williams       F3034      146/169       50:56   15:57       49:33
1728  Stacey Harris          F3034      147/169       49:49   15:58       49:36
1729  Ranae Buck             F4044      110/128       52:20   15:58       49:37
1730  Travis Troyer          M2529        83/84       49:58   15:59       49:38
1731  Jamie Buck             F1519        59/61       52:20   15:59       49:38
1732  April Troyer           F2529      201/218       49:59   15:59       49:38
1733  Debbie Benz            F3539      129/149       51:14   15:59       49:39
1734  Dawn Halvorson         F3539      130/149       49:52   15:59       49:40
1735  Alyson Hyrkas          F3034      148/169       51:13   16:00       49:40
1736  Sheri Golden           F5054        77/99       50:32   16:00       49:41
1737  Jill Robeck            F4044      111/128       50:39   16:00       49:42
1738  Donna Sullivan         F4549       88/108       51:09   16:04       49:54
1739  Leslie Penner          F5559        40/51       50:57   16:04       49:55
1740  Mary Magruder          F4549       89/108       50:57   16:05       49:56
1741  Ada Bloom              F6569         6/10       52:02   16:05       49:58
1742  Andrew Bloom           M3539        58/58       52:03   16:06       49:59
1743  John Lufkin            M5559        34/39       51:25   16:06       50:01
1744  Mary Schackmann        F5559        41/51       50:52   16:08       50:06
1745  Janice Parker          F5054        78/99       51:25   16:08       50:06
1746  Daniel Wright          M4549        56/60       50:41   16:10       50:12
1747  Anita Wright           F4044      112/128       50:41   16:10       50:12
1748  Mariam Schmitz         F3539      131/149       52:33   16:10       50:13
1749  Jake Schmitz           M0110        34/35       52:32   16:10       50:13
1750  Matthew Schmitz        M1112        33/33       52:32   16:11       50:17
1751  Annette Verdick        F5054        79/99       50:37   16:13       50:23
1752  Jason Jordan           M2024        64/64       51:46   16:13       50:23
1753  Connie Scoby           F5054        80/99       51:32   16:14       50:24
1754  Emily Rasmussen        F1112        40/41       51:21   16:14       50:25
1755  Sang Jun Ko            M3034        60/63       50:49   16:16       50:30
1756  Young Soon Ji          F3034      149/169       50:49   16:16       50:31
1757  Susy Rybicki           F5054        81/99       52:29   16:17       50:35
1758  Kari Roessler          F4044      113/128       53:10   16:17       50:36
1759  Hillary Hannagan       F3539      132/149       53:11   16:17       50:36
1760  Sarah Rybicki          F1519        60/61       52:30   16:18       50:37
1761  Brandi Hedrick         F2529      202/218       53:10   16:18       50:38
1762  Michele Lothridge      F4044      114/128       51:17   16:18       50:38
1763  Shahneela Chowdhury    F4044      115/128       52:10   16:19       50:39
1764  Linda Smith            M5054        49/52       53:12   16:19       50:41
1765  Jane Stalter           F4044      116/128       53:11   16:19       50:42
1766  Victoria Jackson       F4549       90/108       50:47   16:20       50:43
1767  Toni Eckley            F5054        82/99       50:47   16:20       50:43
1768  Pamela Hughes          F4549       91/108       52:48   16:21       50:46
1769  Maria Washburn         F2529      203/218       52:48   16:23       50:52
1770  Barbara Zimmerman      F6569         7/10       51:52   16:25       51:00
1771  Kathy Sansone Marsh    F4549       92/108       52:18   16:25       51:00
1772  Liz Ratliff            F4549       93/108       51:50   16:26       51:01
1773  Kerry Rademacher       F3539      133/149       52:50   16:26       51:02
1774  Sue Sadler             F3539      134/149       51:50   16:26       51:03
1775  Jan Davis              F5559        42/51       52:50   16:27       51:05
1776  Dave Keeling           M5559        35/39       51:27   16:29       51:12
1777  Christie Martin        F5054        83/99       51:26   16:29       51:12
1778  Lynn Ethridge          F2529      204/218       54:07   16:31       51:17
1779  Judith Johnson         F6569         8/10       51:29   16:31       51:18
1780  Megan Gooding          F2024      161/166       54:06   16:31       51:18
1781  Deborah Beach          F5054        84/99       52:34   16:33       51:23
1782  Tori Wilkins           F3034      150/169       53:10   16:33       51:23
1783  Simphi Lenover         F4549       94/108       53:09   16:33       51:24
1784  Debra Tharp            F3539      135/149       51:43   16:33       51:25
1785  Tony Ross              M3034        61/63       52:57   16:34       51:26
1786  Joseph Dewerff         M1314        34/34       52:56   16:34       51:26
1787  Crendia Oliver         F5054        85/99       51:42   16:34       51:27
1788  Julie Leffelman        F2529      205/218       52:57   16:34       51:27
1789  Kris Blazek            F3539      136/149       52:45   16:35       51:29
1790  Heidi Craven           F2529      206/218       53:38   16:36       51:34
1791  Barb Cler              F4549       95/108       53:38   16:36       51:35
1792  Heather Craven         F3034      151/169       53:39   16:37       51:35
1793  Lesley Chilcote        F5054        86/99       53:03   16:37       51:36
1794  Makenzie Gayler        F1314        22/22       53:02   16:37       51:36
1795  Chrisitne Rasmussen    F3539      137/149       52:35   16:38       51:40
1796  Edyie Warwick          F3539      138/149       53:07   16:38       51:40
1797  Rose Vail              M2529        84/84       53:37   16:40       51:46
1798  Katie Donovan          F3034      152/169       52:38   16:40       51:47
1799  Maryann McClure        F6064        18/24       52:39   16:40       51:47
1800  Norine Fuson           M5054        50/52       52:38   16:40       51:47
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1801  Greg Vail              M5559        36/39       53:37   16:40       51:47
1802  Megan Burgener-Stirret M3034        62/63       53:55   16:42       51:52
1803  Randa Carson           F3034      153/169       53:55   16:42       51:53
1804  Stacey Hoffman         F4549       96/108       52:07   16:43       51:54
1805  Kathy Knudsen          F4549       97/108       53:57   16:43       51:56
1806  Tiffany Wetmore        F2529      207/218       52:12   16:44       51:58
1807  David Smith            M3034        63/63       53:56   16:44       51:58
1808  Jacqueline McGavran    F5054        87/99       52:12   16:44       52:00
1809  Gary Knudsen           M6064        15/16       53:58   16:44       52:00
1810  Mary Jo Orme           F5559        43/51       53:04   16:52       52:23
1811  Robyn Orme             F3034      154/169       53:04   16:52       52:23
1812  Donald Andrews         M5559        37/39       55:15   16:55       52:32
1813  Robert Harvey          M4044        56/59       55:28   16:56       52:35
1814  Tammy Davidson         F4044      117/128       52:59   16:57       52:38
1815  Anna Durkin            F5054        88/99       53:51   16:57       52:38
1816  Erin Lopez             F0110        28/32       53:04   16:59       52:45
1817  Jessica Lopez          F3034      155/169       53:04   17:00       52:48
1818  Keri Pipkins           F3034      156/169       55:28   17:14       53:32
1819  Kari McDaniel          F3034      157/169       55:28   17:14       53:33
1820  Corinne O'Connor       F2529      208/218       54:01   17:16       53:37
1821  Kevin Olson            M5054        51/52       55:16   17:16       53:38
1822  Emily Thompson         F2529      209/218       54:02   17:16       53:38
1823  Katie Kennealy         F2529      210/218       55:38   17:18       53:43
1824  Cynthia Andrews        F6064        19/24       56:29   17:19       53:47
1825  Camille Declementi     F4044      118/128       56:14   17:19       53:48
1826  Tamara Foss            F3539      139/149       56:14   17:20       53:50
1827  Yumiko Stewart         F5054        89/99       56:01   17:20       53:50
1828  Tracei Holder          F4549       98/108       56:14   17:20       53:50
1829  Tina Wismer            F4044      119/128       56:13   17:21       53:52
1830  Mary Olson             F4044      120/128       55:35   17:22       53:57
1831  Lynne Hoveln           F4549       99/108       55:53   17:23       53:58
1832  Whitney Hoveln         F1519        61/61       55:55   17:24       54:01
1833  Allison Hoveln         F2024      162/166       55:55   17:24       54:02
1834  Erin Luedke            F2024      163/166       55:54   17:24       54:02
1835  Donna Luedke           F4549      100/108       55:54   17:24       54:03
1836  Joanna Quinley         F3034      158/169       55:51   17:24       54:04
1837  Laura Quinley          F3034      159/169       55:52   17:24       54:04
1838  Stephanie Ross-Frye    F2529      211/218       55:05   17:29       54:17
1839  Shannon Cook           F3539      140/149       56:19   17:29       54:18
1840  Charles Scott          M7074          3/3       55:01   17:29       54:18
1841  Gans Narayanamoorthy   M4044        57/59       54:49   17:31       54:23
1842  Maanasa Narayanamoorth F0110        29/32       54:49   17:31       54:25
1843  Roger Thorson          M4549        57/60       57:12   17:34       54:35
1844  Dallys Thorson         F4549      101/108       57:12   17:36       54:38
1845  Andrea Cailles         F3539      141/149       57:07   17:40       54:53
1846  Stacey Lafeber         F4044      121/128       57:07   17:41       54:54
1847  Susan Wikoff           F5054        90/99       57:19   17:43       55:03
1848  Lisa Pieper            F4549      102/108       57:43   17:45       55:08
1849  Judi Smith             F6064        20/24       57:09   17:46       55:12
1850  Helen Myers            F5054        91/99       57:41   17:48       55:16
1851  Joyce Changnon         F5559        44/51       56:44   17:48       55:18
1852  Lindsey Little         F2529      212/218       57:09   17:49       55:19
1853  Karla Smith            F3539      142/149       57:40   17:49       55:21
1854  Natalie Harris         F3034      160/169       57:45   17:51       55:26
1855  Nicole Martin          F2529      213/218       57:46   17:54       55:35
1856  Kelly Kuchefski        F3539      143/149       57:03   17:55       55:39
1857  Jennifer Mueller       F3034      161/169       57:05   17:56       55:42
1858  Whitney Jolley         F2024      164/166       56:31   17:56       55:43
1859  Mary Jolley            F5559        45/51       56:31   17:56       55:43
1860  Marcia Wubben          F3539      144/149       57:03   17:56       55:43
1861  Sarah Deremiah         F3539      145/149       57:24   18:04       56:08
1862  Jeannette Leonard      F5559        46/51       57:24   18:05       56:10
1863  Marti Brown            F5559        47/51       58:37   18:07       56:18
1864  Gene Grubbs            M4549        58/60       57:04   18:08       56:18
1865  Sherri Grubbs          F4044      122/128       57:04   18:08       56:18
1866  Ron Cler               M5054        52/52       58:50   18:15       56:41
1867  Gottfried Fuss         M5559        38/39       58:51   18:17       56:46
1868  April Quimby           F3034      162/169       58:07   18:18       56:50
1869  Lindsay Little         F2024      165/166       58:06   18:18       56:50
1870  Pat Babich-Smith       F5054        92/99       57:48   18:20       56:58
1871  Bette Prince           F5054        93/99       57:48   18:21       57:00
1872  Angie Jones            F4044      123/128       59:38   18:22       57:03
1873  Meg Hedrick            F4044      124/128       59:39   18:23       57:04
1874  Jean Polson            F4044      125/128       59:39   18:23       57:05
1875  Heather Ziegler        F2529      214/218       58:18   18:24       57:09
1876  Shelly Ward            F4549      103/108       59:27   18:28       57:22
1877  Barbara Collins        F7074          3/4       59:27   18:28       57:22
1878  E Cash                 M6064        16/16       57:38   18:29       57:25
1879  Wilma Anderson         F6569         9/10       58:22   18:36       57:45
1880  Eddie Escontrias       M4549        59/60       59:58   18:43       58:07
1881  Rangasri Narayanamoort F0110        30/32       58:46   18:48       58:25
1882  Terri Wetzel           F5054        94/99     1:00:49   18:49       58:27
1883  J.D. Van Gundy         M80UP          1/1     1:00:50   18:49       58:27
1884  Dodie Van Gundy        M7579          3/6     1:00:50   18:49       58:28
1885  Anu Varadharajan       F3539      146/149       58:49   18:50       58:28
1886  Trina Wetzel           F2024      166/166     1:00:53   18:54       58:41
1887  Anna McClure           F3539      147/149       59:33   19:03       59:10
1888  Jennifer Scott         F3034      163/169       59:33   19:03       59:11
1889  Robert Huber           M5559        39/39     1:00:29   19:06       59:18
1890  Charlee Heller         F2529      215/218     1:00:31   19:06       59:19
1891  Rickesha Parish        F2529      216/218     1:01:46   19:06       59:20
1892  Margie Stahler         F4549      104/108     1:01:29   19:12       59:37
1893  Mark Seebeck           M4549        60/60     1:00:59   19:22     1:00:10
1894  Joanna Seebeck         F4549      105/108     1:00:59   19:23     1:00:12
1895  Teresa Peterson        F5559        48/51     1:00:53   19:27     1:00:26
1896  Sara Brinegar          F2529      217/218     1:00:53   19:27     1:00:26
1897  Kha Ngo                M4044        58/59     1:01:33   19:34     1:00:46
1898  Jessica Song           F2529      218/218     1:01:33   19:34     1:00:47
1899  Shirley Whalen         M7579          4/6     1:01:23   19:35     1:00:51
1900  Laurie Forshier        F3539      148/149     1:03:32   19:48     1:01:31
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1901  Britt Crawley          F0110        31/32     1:03:32   19:49     1:01:33
1902  Kay Saathoff           F5054        95/99     1:08:03   19:51     1:01:39
1903  Kathy Vigardt          F5559        49/51     1:08:04   19:51     1:01:40
1904  Joyce Crawley          F6064        21/24     1:03:42   19:52     1:01:42
1905  Jane Mitchell          F6064        22/24     1:02:57   19:54     1:01:47
1906  Patsy Schmitt          F7074          4/4     1:02:59   19:54     1:01:48
1907  Bhuvana Badrinathan    F4044      126/128     1:02:42   19:54     1:01:49
1908  Amy O'Boyle            F3034      164/169     1:03:24   20:06     1:02:25
1909  Glenda Robertson       F5054        96/99     1:04:37   20:08     1:02:33
1910  Connie Lewis           F6064        23/24     1:04:41   20:14     1:02:52
1911  Elizabeth Strom        F5054        97/99     1:04:22   20:16     1:02:57
1912  Susan Hewitt           F4549      106/108     1:04:29   20:23     1:03:18
1913  Ronnie Kim-Woods       F3034      165/169     1:04:17   20:24     1:03:21
1914  Kathy Woods            F5559        50/51     1:04:18   20:24     1:03:23
1915  Rachel Rice            F1112        41/41     1:05:43   20:25     1:03:25
1916  Brenda Spurgeon        F4549      107/108     1:04:29   20:30     1:03:42
1917  Mara Weir              F5559        51/51     1:05:13   20:44     1:04:23
1918  Meredith Thomann       F6064        24/24     1:05:13   20:44     1:04:24
1919  Tiy Goddard            F3034      166/169     1:08:20   21:15     1:05:59
1920  Jeanne Craven          F5054        98/99     1:11:52   22:26     1:09:42
1921  Nicholas Richardson    M0110        35/35     1:11:53   22:28     1:09:47
1922  Frank Richardson       M4044        59/59     1:11:53   22:28     1:09:47
1923  Laura Richardson       F4044      127/128     1:12:20   22:35     1:10:08
1924  Bridget Cler           M7579          5/6     1:12:21   22:35     1:10:08
1925  Teresa Bunders         F3034      167/169     1:12:37   22:40     1:10:24
1926  Gertie Richardson      F6569        10/10     1:12:39   22:41     1:10:26
1927  Jerusha Stiles         F3034      168/169     1:13:03   22:46     1:10:44
1928  Katherine Stiles       F0110        32/32     1:13:04   22:47     1:10:45
1929  Sandra Browning        F3034      169/169     1:20:19   23:51     1:14:04
1930  Hope Serrato-Lopez     F3539      149/149     1:20:19   23:51     1:14:06
1931  Joseph Bannon          M7579          6/6     1:28:19   26:51     1:23:23
1932  Kelley Jefferson       F4044      128/128     2:16:01   43:39     2:15:36
1933  Jan Rogers             F4549      108/108     3:25:16             3:22:11
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